McMAHON

ENGINEERS \ ARCHITECTS

December 23, 2024

Village of Harrison

Attn: Chad Pelishek, Assistant Village Manager
W5298 Highway 114

Harrison, WI 54952

Re: Village of Harrison
Crossroads Business Park Utility & Street Construction

Certificate for Payment #2
McM. No. H0006-09-24-00507

Dear Chad:
Enclosed herewith is Certificate for Payment #2 for the above referenced project. This Certificate is
issued to Gene Frederickson Trucking & Excavating, Inc. in the amount of $491,992.71 for partial

payment for work performed through November 14, 2024.

Please process the enclosed, and forward payment to Gene Frederickson Trucking & Excavating, Inc.
Should you have any questions, please contact our office at your convenience.

Respectfully,

McMahon Associates, Inc.

B

Lee R. Reibold, P.E.
Associate / Municipal & Civil Engineer

LRR:mck
cc: Gene Frederickson Trucking & Excavating, Inc.
Enclosure: Certificate for Payment #2

McMAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. 1445 McMAHON DRIVE NEENAH, W1 54956 Mailing P.O. BOX 1025 NEENAH, WI 54957-1025 \
PH 920.751.4200 FAX 920.751.4284 MCM@MCMGRP.COM WWW.MCMGRP.COM ViTNRsS



1445 MCMAHON DRIVE P.O.BOX 1025
C NEENAH, Wi 54956 NEENAH, Wi 54957-1025
ENGINEERS \ ARCHITECTS [RIuNQINZE I oAy o)

McMAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. FAX: 920.751.4284

CERTIFICATE FOR
PAYMENT

Conftract No.

VILLAGE OF HARRISON Project File No.

W5298 Highway 114 Certificate No.

Harrison, W1 54952 Issue Date:
Project:

This Is To Certify That, In Accordance With The Contract Documents Dated:

GENE FREDERICKSON TRUCKING &
EXCAVATING, INC.

4450 FIELDCREST DRIVE
KAUKAUNA, W1 54130

Is Entitled To Partial Payment For Work Performed Through:

H0006-09-24-00507

H0006-09-24-00507

Two (2)

December 23, 2024

Village of Harrison — Crossroads

Business Park Utility & Roadway Const

September 9, 2024

November 14, 2024

X Contractor's Application For Payment Attached.
Xl Itemized Cost Breakdown Attached.

Original Contract $1,215,005.90 Completed To Date $758,847.11
Net Change Orders $129,054.53 Retainage 2.5% $33,601.51
Current Contract Amount $1,344,060.43 Subtotal $725,245.60
Previously Certified $233,252.89
Amount Due This Payment: $491,992.71

Certified By:

McMAHON ASSOCIATES, INC.
Neenah, Wisconsin

Vg

Lee R. Reibold, P.E.
Associate / Municipal & Civil Engineer

W:\ PROJECTS \ HO006 \ 092400507 \ CONSTR \ CONTRACT \ CERT PAYMENT \ #2




2401 abed

£0-MaDWIBLILINS 91BIYILIAD JUBWARd Hied SSaUISNg SPeOISSOID\IUAWARY LBDIRAUODUISU0D\.0S007Z60\9000H\S LOICOH\ M
¥202 '02 19quiadag

[(zz'Te5'692) $ [€9609'T78 $ [ezsar'eLy $ [060VTTTT TS (aa1snjoul g ybnoayy 'T sway) TV.LOL
(ooov2)  $ 0ST- - $0 - $ 0 00°0¥C $ 09T$ (eau@ diyspusiiy) uonelolsey UnL UmMeT  AS  0ST 65
(0z'009'2) ¢ 09- - $0 - $0 020092 $ 19°92T$ (2Au@ diyspuaiid) uonelolsay JusWdARd VINH UdUl ¥ AS 09 '8G
- $0 0000V'y  $ 00Z°C 00°00%' $ 00z'c 00'00r'y  $ 002$ souad IS 47 0022 ‘LS
(00'000'T) $ 8- - $0 - $0 00°000'T $ 00'6ZT$ #98yD youq Aresodwal 3 8 95
(00059'T)  $ ST- - $0 - $0 00059'T $ 000TT$ uoposloid 18Ul B3 ST 'SG
(00002'T)  $ T- 00002T $ T 00°002'T $ T 0000v'z  $ 00002'T$ ped Bupoell e3¢ vS
(00°005'9T) $ 000'ST- - $0 - $0 0000S'9T $ OT'T$ (YN pue pass Arelodwia]) M/ Aempeoy jo uonezijigqels Arelodwal  AS  000'ST ‘€S
(00095'62) $ 058G - $0 - $0 00095'6L $ 09°€T$ youj € asuaq a1ebaibby aseg NOL  0S8'S K4
(00°58€'LY) $ 006'€- - $0 - $0 00'68€'LY  $ GTZT$ yau| p/T-T asuaq ayebaibby aseg NOL 006'E ‘1§
(00°000'ST) $ 000°CT- - $0 - $0 00000'ST  $ GT'T$ oUged SYS  AS  0002T  "0S
(00°088'0T) $ 008- - $0 - $0 00088'0T $ 09€T$ sealy Sg3 1o} you| € asuaq a1ebaifby aseg NOL 008 "6
(oo'0v0'27) $ 002'T- - $0 - $0 00002 $ O0LT$ puBosn TadAL AS  002'T ‘8¥
(o0'00v'2) $ 00v- - $0 - $0 00°00%'2 $ 009% (sg3) speibans mojag uoneAedx3  AD  00F Ly
(00G6L'TY) $ T- - $0 - $0 00'S6L'TY  $ 00°G6LTV$ uonesedald apeibgns Aempeoy ST T o9y
(ooovezn) $ T- - $0 - $0 000vE'CT $ 000VE'CT$ ('A"D 0ZT'€ e pajewnss) uonenedxs Akempeoy uowwod ST T 'Sy
(oo'0ze'y) ¢ 0o0OZ'e- |o000ZEY  $ 00CE 00°02€'Y $ 00z'e 000798 $ SETS (YaINN pue pass Arelodwa ) ealy sureld Joj uonezlqels Arelodwal  AS  00%'9 R4
(00'526'€)  $ 0Ge- 00'5.6'€  $ 0S¢ 00'526'€ $ 0S¢ 000562  $ 06GT$ g adAL ‘||| SSe|D TR UBWSdIOUIRY MNL  AS 00§ €
(oo'0sz'e)  $ 05 - $0 - $0 00052'€  $ 00G9% ouged yH adAL yum dey-diy AxesH  AD 05 KA
- $0 0086LT  $ T€ 00'86L'T $ 1€ 00'86.'T  $ 00'85$ ouded yH odAL yim dey-diy wNIpsSN~ AD 1€ ‘v
- $0 00008 $ 9T 00°008 $ 9T 00°008 $ 00°0S$ ouged yH adAL yim dey-diy brm  AD 9T ‘oF
- $0 0080T'E  $ T 00'80T'E€ $ T 00'80T'E ¢ 00°80T'€$ (‘A"D OTT'Z e parewns3) spuod Jalemwiols lojmouog  S1 T "6€
(08'967'¥T) $ 0 0zsrLTe $ T 0,'789°2T $ SE0 00ZvZ'9e  $ 00°ZrT'9eS ("'A’D 00S'Z ¥e pajewns3) UOeARIXT puod UOWWOD ST T '8¢
- $0 00'8€L2T  $ T 0S'78T'E $ §20 00'8€LZT $ 00°8ELTTS uoneoyiad uonoedwod YousiL Apn ST T ‘L€
(00250'27) ¢ T 0070y  $ C 002502 $ T 0095T'9 ¢ 007250'C$ ueigpleA B3 € '9g
(00°009'T) $ 00T- 000008  $ 00S 00°008'% $ 00€ 000096 $ 009T$ Y20 B|IXS1089 YIM UleIpIdpUN pajelopad Youl ¥ 47 009 ‘GE
- $0 00v89'22  $ 2T 00°2r8'€T $9 0018922 $ 00°L0E'C$ uiseg yoed e3 2zt vE
- $0 00°STS $ T 00'STS $ T 00'STS $ 00°STS$ Jelog dess-puy B3 T ‘€€
(00'029)  $ T- - $0 - $0 00°029 $ 00°029% 2INPNAS 1IN0 puod TIORNO JojXoey ysedL el T z€
- $0 00ve8c  $ T 007282 $ T 0028z  $ 001Z8'C$ puOd Z 10BNO 104308y YSell Yim 81nmonis 19pno adid puels Jelewelq youi9g  e3 T ‘€
(oT°eT) $ 200 06'€,00T $ 8€'ST SL'6.8'Y $ Sv'L 00°/80'0T $ 00°G59% 9lOYUBI JOMOS WIOIS JalBWeIQ Youl 8 dA ST "0€
(zT'66L'8) $ 896 82'G26'6T $ 261 0€'92L'6 $ 0L°0T ov'vel'8c  $  00'606% 9lOYUBI JOMOS WIOIS JajBWeIQ Youl 09 dA  9'TE 62
§9'959'9  $ 6E€S ST'9€9'8T  $ 60'ST ST'9€9'8T $ 60°ST 05'6.6'TT ¢ 00'GET'TS B|OYUBN JBMaS WIO)S Jelewelq Youl g2 dA L6 14
88Y70E'9 $ vTv 80ZEIVT  $ ¥8'6 80°2€9'VT $ v8'6 o0z'lze'd  $ 00L87'T$ 8JOYUBIN JBMaS WIS Jelaweld Youl #8  dA 9§ ‘Lz
- $0 oo'gere  $ ¢ 00'%9S'T $T 00'82T'e  $ 00795'T$ uonods pu3 paseld 4oy Youl gt '3 ¢ ‘9z
- $0 00v¥8's  $ € 00'¥¥8'S $ € 00v¥8's ¢ 008v6'T$ uonods pu3 paseld 4Oy Youl 8T B3 € ‘ST
- $0 0080L'€  $ T 00'80L°€ $T 00'80L'€  $ 00'80L'€$ uonods pu3 paseld 4oy youlog B3 T ‘ve
- $0 00G€0's $ T 00°S€0°S $T 00'S€0'S  $ 00°GE0'S$ uonods pu3 paseld 4oy Youl 9 B3 T ‘€T
- $0 00019 $ /8 00°0T9°'C $ /8 00019 $ 000€$ JamMes wiolS Youl gt 41 /8 K44
- $0 000879 $ vrT 00°069'€ $ 8 0008¥'9  $ 00Gr$ JOMBS WIOIS oY Youl T 41 vt ‘12
- $0 008,89 ¢ 18T - $0 008/8'9  $ 008€$ JomMas wiolS Yyoul GT - 41 18T 02
- $0 00026'T  $ OF 00°026'T $ ov 00026'T  $ 0087$ JOMAS WIOIS dOY YouI ST 47 O 6T
- $0 00€T9C  $ L9 00'8€9'T $ v 00€T9C  $ 006€$ JamMes wiolS Youl 8T 41 L9 ‘8T
- $0 00°L6V'9T & TSE 00'TEV'E $ €L 00°L6V'9T  $ 00°L¥$ JOMBS WIOIS dOY Youl 8T 47 TSE T
- $0 00608  $ €5 - $0 006087  $ 00°€S$ JamMes wiolS Youlvg 41 €5 ‘9T
- $0 006526 $ 619 00°0Z¥'€T $ oze 00'6S.°2€ $ 00T9$ JOMaS WIOIS oY Youl vz 41 619 'qT
- $0 000022S $ 009 00°002'2S $ 009 000022S $ 00.8% JaMBS WIOIS 0¥ Youl 0 47 009 vT
- $0 00€0928 & TEL 00°€09'28 $ TEL 00'€09'28 $ O00€ETT$ JoMBS WIOIS oY Youl 98 41 TEL ‘€T
- $0 00'6YS9T $ €T 00'9.2'ST $ et 00'6YS'9T ¢ 00°€LZ'T$ xog do)s ® dois qunD ‘uonelodiog youlz B3 €T zT
00262 $ T 0028LY  $ 2L - $0 00096'€  $ 0099% (6107) [esore] JBRRM 3d 6 ¥AS YoUIZ 41 09 T
- $0 00'G29'ST ¢ G29 00°529'ST $ 529 00'529'ST  $ 00'G¢$ [esore Jo¥eM 3d 6 ¥AS YUl 2 41 G29 ‘0T
(0o0'sT)  $ €T 0050 $ L€ 00°S€0°C $ L€ 0005,  $ 00G5$ peaqjueipAH youl9 41 0§ 6
- $0 00%05'sc  $ ¥ 00%05'5C $ v 00105'Sc  $ 00°9L£'9% weiphAy e3¢ ‘8
- $0 00'zZ6¥'8  $ ¥ 00°69€'9 $ € 00Z6¥'8  $ 00°€ZT'C$ anfen oeo abpamualiisey Youl9 e3¢ ‘L
(00'zs8's) ¢ ¢- 00¥0LTT  $ ¥ 00'8LL'8 $ € 009S5'ZT ¢ 00°926'C$ anfen oeo abpam ualiisey youig 3 9 ‘9
- $0 00°00S§'8YT $ 0S2'C 00°089'26 $ 08Y'T 00005'8YT $ 00°99$ urelN JBTRM YoUI 8 41 0S2°C 'S
0090T'T  $ ¥T 00950's  $ ¥9 - $0 000S6'€  $ 006.$ (6107) [eJore] JomaS AlejueS OAd OF HOS YUl 9 41 0§ R4
(00°T¥) $ T 00¥18'9Z  $ ¥S9 00°002'8 $ 00z 00'558'9Z  $ 00°TV$ [eJore] 1amas Arejues OAd O HOS Yaul9 47§59 '€
Zi'Ee6 $ 1 20'€eL’lS  $ TTL8 vL'LST'E $ LY 09'66L'95 $ 00299% [eas Asuwiyd pue Bunsed Buipnjou| sjoyue 1amas Arejues youl 87 4A  8'G8 'z
- $0 00'€82'82T _$ €0T'C 00°00T'9 $ 00T 00'€82'82T _$ 00°T9$ Jomag Arejues youi g 41 €0T'Z ‘T
1s0D [eloL  Amuend  1soQ eloL  Amuend 10D [e101 Amuend leloL adlid un uonduosaq nun AO  wsey

ERIVEIENg) aleQ 011%enuo)d Z# 91ed141118D JuswAhed

:pig aseq

£,0S00-7¢-60-9000H "ON IO
Alewwing g# a1e9o1}1118) 1uawAied
uoslieH jo abejjIn
uonoNnnsuoD 198.1s % AN
JIed ssaulsng Speoissol)



Z 10 Z abed £0-MaDWIBLILINS 91BIYILIAD JUBWARd Hied SSaUISNg SPeOISSOID\IUAWARY LBDIRAUODUISU0D\.0S007Z60\9000H\S LOICOH\ M
¥202 '02 19quiadag

T.7266'16V $ = JuswAed siy} ang junowy
68'2SC'EET $ = pay1a)d Ajsnoinaid
09'S5v2'sz. $ = [e101gns
TSTO9'EE $ %Gz = abeureiay 109loid
TT°/¥8'8G. $ = dleq 01 paje|dwod
|(2z'€e0'65€E) $ | or'220's86  $ | SLLTE'ETS $ | ev'000'v1E'T $ | = unowy 10e13U03 fRIOL
[(c0'zos'68) $ [eszasee  $ [ e5zas'6e $ [ esveo6eT$ | swa)| JaplO abueyd V1oL
- $ 0 (oo'seos) $ T (00°5€0°9) $T (00Ge0'S)  $ 00°SE0'S$- uondas pug paseld d0Y .9€ LONAIA HOVI T LT
- $ 0 (00'T29'vz) ¢ €8¢ (00'T29'v2) $ €8¢ (00'T29've) $ 00°.8%- Jamas wio)s dod .0€ 1oNa3a 41 €82 9T
- $ 0 (00°219'€2) $ 60C (00°219'€2) $ 602 (00'219'€2) $ 00°ETTS$- Jamas wio)s dod .9€ 1oNa3a 41 602 ST
(00z05'68) $ 98L'¢T- | 00'828'6  $ YOV'T 00'828'6 $ Yo't 00'0€€'66  $ 00°L$ €T-0T Sl0T4ojmonog aav  "AD  06T¥T  +'T
- $ 0 L0€9T'S  $ T LO'EIT'S $1 L0'€9T'S  $ LOE9T'S$ uond8S pusl paseld dO¥3H .57 X .62 AQY HOVI T €1
- $0 vL90v'or  $ €82 72'90v'0F $ €8z vL90v'or  $ 8LTrI$ JaMaS WIS dO¥3H L6 X .42 AAY "4l €82 1
- $ 0 2L/2v'E 602 zLl2y'LE $ 602 2L ley'le  $ 80'6LT$ JaMBS WI0IS dO¥TH .67 X .62 AAY "4l 602 TT
1s0D [e10]  Aluend  1so) [elol  Amuend 150D [e10] Amuen® lelol adld 1un uondudsaq nun A0 waj|
ELIVENET I g] 9Jeq 0} 1oenuod Z# 9182141180 JusWAed
sway| 1BpI0 wmcmr_o
|(22'1e5'692) $ | e9viv'sve $ | 2zsoL'ely $ | 06'S00'STZ'T $ | 2# pid [euawalddng + pig aseg [e10L
[ $ [ 00's98€0T _$ [ - $ [00's98’e0T _$ | (en1snjau| “g-gS ybnouyy "1-zS sway) [eI0L g# pig [eusws|ddns
- $ 0 00'STC $ S - $ 00'STC $ 00°€v$ peatjuespAH youl9 41§ '8-¢S
- $ 0 000509 $ T - $ 000509  $ 00°050'9$ welpAH 3 T ‘LTS
- $ 0 00€zTz $ T - $ 00'€2T'Z  $ 00°€TT'CS anfen o1eo abpamualiisey youl9 3 T '9-¢S
- $ 0 00268Ss $ ¢ - $ 00268'S  $ 009v6'C$ anfen oreo abpam ualiisay youi g e3¢ ‘S¢S
- $ 0 002€9'.L  $ 90T - $ 002€9'.L  $ 002L$ urely JsleM Youl 8 41 90T RaA)
- $ 0 00'099'9¢  $ 09 - $ 00099'9¢  $ 00°TT9% S5 HLS Japun ure Jarem Joj adid BuiseD [9a)s youj 9T 2109 41 09 ‘€S
- $ 0 00€T82C  $ L6 - $ 00'€T82C  $ 0062$ lamas Aejues youi g 41 L6 'zes
- $ 0 00'08v'zy __$ 09 - $ 00'08v'2r __$ 00°80.% GS HLS Japun Jamas Areyues adid BuiseD |9a)s youj 9T a10d 41 09 ‘1-2S
1s0D [eloL  Amuend  1soQ eloL  Awuend 180D [ej0L Ainuend [eloL adld 1un uonduosaq nun AO way
ERIVEIEg) aleq 03 19eU0D Z# 91ed141118D JuswAhed

‘Z# pig [euswa|ddng

£,0S00-7¢-60-9000H "ON IO
Alewwing g# a1e9o1}1118) 1uawAied
uoslieH jo abejIn

uonoNnnsuoD 198.1s % AN
JIed ssaulsng Speoissol)



"99SUBIIT Y} Woly AJIOHUBYINY S UBWINO0( JO UOREIYIULY - LY ULWN0( VIV Pajejdwos e Bunssnbai Aq Juawinoop siy} Jo uoneplieA BIBIGo Aew S19s()

2625-90002 00 'NOLONIHSVM “M'N “IAY HHOA M3N SELL "SLOALIHONY 40 ILNLILSNI NYDIHINY THL

2661 © - ®VIV - NOILIT 2661 - INIWAV MO NOLLYDISILYID ONY NOWYIITJAY - 2029 INFWNOOA VIV

JoRIUO) STY) 9PUN 10J0BRUOY) 10 Joum() 3y JO sySu Aue 0} aoipnfoid
moyim are Juauifed Jo soueidaooe pue Juswiked ‘ssuenss] “uleIay paureu 1010R0UO0)D
a1 0} A[uo jqeked s1 QALAILYAD LNNOWY YL “S[qenosa jou st ajeoyiia)) sty ]

a18Q Ag

~LOALIHOWY
(Pa111420 JUNOWD YY) YHM WLIOfUOD O] PaBUBYD 24D JDY] J2IYS UOUDNUIILOD) SYIUO pup ULV ddy
S1y1 uo s2.m81f 1jp jpyuy payddp junown ) wio swaffip paifiled unown fi uonpuUvdxa YY)

L AqidILY3D INNONWY

"AFHEILYE0 LNNOWY 243 jo juswiked 0} papnua st

10J0RR{UO)) 3} PUE ‘SJUSWND0(] JORKUOY) SY} YIM SIUBPIOIOE UI St JIOAN 3U3 JO Alijenb aip
‘payeoIput se passarFord seyf oA\ 93 JA1[3q U UONBULIOFUI ‘28Pajmouy S199I1ory

Sy 301599 9} OF 1B JAUMQ) S 0F SIS0 103NYDIY 21 ‘woneorjdde s Swisuduios
EJep 31} PUB SUONAISSQO SJIS-UO U0 PISEq ‘SIUSUINIO(] JORBUOD) U} )M OURPIOIIE U]

AINIWNAVd 404 m._.<0_n=._.m 1O S.LOILIHOHY

.wwaxo UOISSIURUO)) AN

/ ; o1qng A1ejJoN
J m:u owt 8&8 0} WOMAS pue pagLIdSqng
NISNOOSIA 30 91e1s

_seoet RS

DI R E—— <

"ONI *ONILVAVOXE % ONIIONYL NOSHONAAIY GNID HOLIVILINOD

S0P AOU ST UIBIaY UMOYS JustiAed JUSLING JBLR PUB “I2UM() 9Y) WOL PIAIAI S1uswiked
pue pansst a1om JUdtAR 10} SAEIFISD) SNOrAdId YoIym 10J 104 J0F 1030RNUO)) oY)

4q pred uaaq saey SIUNOWTE [[2 JRY} ‘SIUANOO(] JDROUCD) S} YIIM IURPIOISE Ui pojorduron
U3q sey Justuke 10y uoneolddy SII AQ POISA0D SIOAL U} JoT[2q PUB UOHBULIOJUL
*98POMOI S I01EDUOY AU} JO 153q AU} O3 Jey) SIS0 J0JOR[UO,) PAUSISIopUn 3ty |

£5°¥50°6218 TopIQ a3uey) Ag SFONVHD LAN
0008 £5'¥50°621$ STVYLOL
0008 £5450°6T1$ TRUOA ST paaoidde [ejo ],
00708 00°0$ Joum(Q) Aq sqpuour snotaard u
pasoxdde saguerp [ejo].
SNOLLONQ3d SNOLLIAQY AAVINNAS JFAYO0 FONYHD
(9 aur] ssf ¢ oury)
19'626°0S L S FOVNIV.LAE ONIGNTONI ‘HSINIA O1 JONVIVE 6
9b'7£6°38Y $ ANA INFNAVI INTIINO '8
68'CSTEET $ (dreoyn)) Joud woy 9 2ur) INTWAVI
U404 SALVILILYED SNOIATYd SSTT L
(lmo] ¢ suI] 837 ¢ 3ury)
SE681°TTL $ AOVNIVIIY SSITAINYVI TV.LOL 9
9L°600°8€ $ (£0LD 30 | uum[o) W [210 ],
10 q¢ + &G sour]) sSeuredy [e10]
(€0LD w0 o uumjoD)
m [eL1a1BIAN PRI0IS ,«O AXV .u
(£0LD uo g + @ uwn[o))
9L°600°8¢ ) oM pae|dwo) Jo %, ¢ e
AOVNIVIGY S
(0LD uo Huumjod)  Jivd
11°661°09L $ OL ad01S ® AILATINOD TVLOL ¥
96 F11°CLY'] $ (ZF 12w ILVJ OL NS LOVYLINOD €
£5°450°6T1 $ S19pIQ a8uey) Aq s8ueyd 1N T
€090 bHE"] .y NS LOVYLNOD TYNIORIO I

"poYoRNE SI ‘(LD JUSWINIO(] V]V 199YS UOLEnunuo;)
“IORIUCY) ) YIm UOLOULOD UI “mo[aq umoys se ‘Jusuied 10§ opew st uoneoyddy

ININAVd HOd NOILVIITddV S.HOLIOVHINOD

*ALVA LOVIINOD

‘SON LO310dd

YOLOVILNOD
LO4LIHOYY
FINMO

10} uonNqLYSI(Y

P2/0E/11:01 AOI194ad

C ‘ON NOILVOI'1ddV

2404 IDVIINOD
0£1+S IM VNNVINV
JATNA LSTIOATAI 0Shy
"ONI “DNILYAVOXA % ONIONYL NOSHOIIIdTyd aNGD
:10ALIHOYV VIA
9565 IM HYNIAN
NOSIMYVH 40 DV TTIA JATIA NOHYINOW St

AAVd SSANISNE SAVOY SSOYD :104910dd ONI 41VIDOSSY NOHVINOW OL

S39vd OM ], 4O 3INO 39Vd

204D INHNNDO0A VIV

INIINAVd 404 NOILLVII4ILYID ANV NOILYOI1ddV




Z661-€049

ZEIS0000E O QNOLSHHISY N 2AT FONBAY NEGA AN SELL SIIIHDY SO TUNIILEM NrOIUINY iy
581 % der NOW)ILESt 2029 MOI 13 HOUVIKILNGD OIS INDNADO TN

0968 0008 2001 KOT6'LS 00°0T6'1S o oes [ 00°0Z6' (S 008t 41 oF AN TS IROLS 40U §1
067185 005265 %19 (RN BREY'TS =3 0008 o 00°CE9'TS 00'65S a1 L9 MINHS INAOLS HONE 8T
SSILIS 00990°€1S %I QIS BOIEFES £° wWos 4 0L6K91S LS A1) is¢ FINTS IIOLS dI¥ HONI St
aves BO6CSTS 250 000§ 0008 0 oos 0 00°608°TS 00'¢5S a1) €5 HINTS IWAOLS HONEFT
00 1L98 O6ECHTS %98 00NTESTS 00'0THELS [Ured wos 0 00'65LLES o'tos 41 619 HINTS INHOLS dD¥ HONI b7
Hre19'cs 0003 %001 00DOTTSS 0000T'TSS 009 000 0 00T TSS o0'LsS 14 009 YANTS IRIOLS 40N HONI 0F
STOCIES 0008 %001 D0E09'TSS 00'E09'TSS 5L w08 0 90'S09°TSS ovELES 1 1 HINGS WNHOLS 423 HONI 9¢
XOg 401§
011688 s V0TI LIS B6ESILS ] 00°ELT'IS l 006+S LS 00'ELT'IS HOVR| €1 FEOLS TUND ¥IOI HONI T
6101
09°LETS %021 OTSLES 00'08 o WTSLES @ 00096 €S 00995 11| o9 TVHILVT HILVAY 2d 6 4GS HONG T
TVAONTY
00°58LS SEIN %001 S0OL'SIS 000L'S1S 329 w0s 0 00'STY'S1S 00°52S. 41 529 TVHRLVTHELVAL 3d 6 4AS HONI T
SU101S 00148 kL «'SL0TS BOSEN'TS 2 00°08 o 0005L'TS 00°55§ a1 o5 VT ANVEGAH HONI 9|
OTSLTIS 0008 5001 00'H9$'6TS 00'F0S'STS 3 oros [ DEDS'STS 9L£'9S nwovaf v INVHAAH
O09FES 0008 B0T6HSS 0069598 £ WIS 1 Q0°TOE'SS oUETITS HovE| F
FATVA
0T°68¢S 0TS %19 600 IS 00'8LL'3S £ B09TETS 1 00955°L1S 0092678 Hova| o ALVD 400N INTVUSTY HONI S
('P98'9S 000TT TS 26 G00STLELS 031 0009655 009 0U00S"SHIS 00998 F1f 05TT NIVIN ¥3LvAL HONES
IVEIIVT 4IMAS]
03°T$TS (S ST 00°950'5S 6008 o B0950'SS 9 00°056'<S 00'6LS 41} 05 AVAINYS DAd OF HIS HONI 9
TVYILVI ¥2NIS
LOESIS 00155 %001 00'518°92S 0000T'SS Wz [OFSERIN st [N 00'1+S 1) 559 AUVLINYS DAd 0F HOS HONIO
TVHS AHNINEHD NV
ONILSVD DNIQYIONI TTOHNVIN
I 105TS 858 OT'STO'SES FLLSTES oy 9TOLYHHS sy (9°662°95S 007998 ETNERS WINIS AHVLINGS HONI SF
0S'800°9S 0U'Li'ss %r6 00DLI'OTIS 00°001°98 00t 000LOFHES 0481 oI9S a1 wore ¥IMIS AAVIINVS HONI 8
qig asvd
43 [EET
dLvaor NI 1ON? F-@
31vd ©-2} AIHOLS ANV GIUOLS O3 SIHL NOULVOTday
TTEVIEVA A1) N4 OL O A3LITINOD ATINESIN AO3d L ALLINVAO SAOIAANA KON doId ISV
HOVNIVEIIH IINTIVE % V0L STVIIFLIVIN 1IN0 NIOM INOMA RITINVID GILKIHHOS ERLCRINGY Ny ALLINVAD SHOM 40 NOLEIADSIA
ON LDFF0Ud RLDALHIUY “Aydde Kew SwSY S| 10 SEETE AAYPLIEA DDA SRAUOD T | SO A1)
$T0C/EE 0L AORIHd “SEIOp 1SA7ET AT V) PAFIS AT SITTIAWE *0jq STHIRNGFE
FOFITEALVA NOLLY I IddY PAGITUE ST UOHEOYTLE OIS 51019201307
N T CONNOLLVOTddV BHma0 ENTNAVE HO4 NOILYIIHLLNED ANV NOLLVIITddY "Z0L0 102U YTV
e £049 INNOT FI¥ 133HS NOILVNNILNOD




266L-E0LD

ZELEH00CE D NOLONIHSY AL 41N BAMIAY XHOA MINSTL1 S1DTN0UY 30 DLALASHS NYSUITY Il
26610 wATe NOWIGE L85! - 232D ¥O 133NS NOUYANILNOD LA INANAD0O Y

ONIDIVIY
oS %001 BO005S H0°008S 91 0008 0 00055 Aof 9t DNAVA ¥H 3dAL /A IR THDIT
ADOIIT IS
0r'S8Is 00'801'CS § 00708 0 00°SOI'ES 00'SDI'ES s11 VILVAEOLS W02 NOWHOH
AD ST L83
9TLRIS OX96HFIS %09 0TSELTES OLFROTIS §0 05°090'6S ) 00°TFT9LS O0TFT9ES Sl YOXT C(INOd NOWINOD
ErEh]
SERILS 0069798 %08 006998 0SESIES ST OSFSI'ES ) USELTIS 00SELTIS SH t NOLLIVANOD HONTSL ALY
9T0is WFOIES TSO'ES i 0008 0 095198 00TS0TS HOVE] € NIVHA QYA
A0S T 1030/m
[0 00°00S'FS %05 00°008'¢S 00°008'FS oot 000§ 0 OUO096S 0091S A1) 009 NIVHCUIANN T3LVEODITd HONE E
0698 00TELETS %05 KIS DYTERELS 9 00'ns 0 Q0'839'LES 0L0s'cs HOVHY T NISVH HOLVD
%001 005155 0SS ¢ o008 0 005188 SIS 1 UV FI0D J3IAS LINY
FUNLN ALY 1TTLI0 GNOI
00°0S H00TSS 20 00°08 0008 o 0008 0 000798 00095 HOVE 1 1 LFILN0 YO4 XIWY HSVHL
aNOd T 1371110 %04 ¥V
oz IrIs 25001 00°FT8'TS 0U'FTNTS 1 000§ 0 00°ETS'TS 00'+TSTS HOVE| t HSVEL/N TUOLINALS LI TINO
LS WALANVIQ HONI 9€
66°CHCS %Sk SL6LSTS SU6LYES S 0'0s 4 QLEYDIS 00'598 dA[¥st ATOHNVIN ¥amas
WHOLS YALTINVIQ HONE 8
FIOHNVIN
TE98ES SHbE 0£'97L'6S 0£'9TL'6S A 00'ns 4 OF'PTLSTS Q06065 aafote FANAS INHOLS WALTINYIA HOND 09
AIOHNVIN HAMAS
1871€68 %6951 S19L9°8IS S19€9'8IS 60°51 908 0 OF6LE'TES 0USET' IS EOYTA INHOLS MALTINVIC HONS T4
ATOHNVIN ¥IMES
091€L8 5 %911 SOTEYEIS SOTEIFIS rS6 0008 0 0TLTESS 00'LSKIS A0S IRIOLS VILTNVIG HONI £3
NOILIALONd JRINLINYLS
GTRLS WSS 240§ D0F95'1S 00'F95°1S 1 0008 0 QURTI'ES 00F9S IS HOVE| © NOILDAS GNT GHRIY"13 d¥ HONE T1
0TT6ES 0008 QUEPR'SS QLRSS € 8008 0 OOPES'SS DUSFETS HOVE( € NOLLOES (N3 JH8Y71d d0¥ HONI §1
(233 0008 00°30L'ES ! [ 0 00°50L'ES 00'50L'ES HOVE[E NOILIES AN CHRAVTE 43 HONG 0€
SUISCS 0008 %001 00'SEN'SS 00'S£0°5S 1 wos 0 DO'SE0'SS [ e HOVE| 1 NOLLDAS UN3 GTIVTLL dDY HONI 9%
0S°0EES 0008 %00t 00019'TS o019'TS 8 00°08 0 00'019'cs DO0LS a1es WIMTS INHOLS HONI €1
0S'+8iS 00°06L7TS 2%LS 00069°<S QY069'ES nts 0S 9 00°088'9S 00°SPS Exiizal WLMES WHOLS 42 HONI T
0008 0U'SLEYS %0 0008 0008 0 0008 0 00°825'95 00'55S 41 AV INHOLS HONI §1
14-3.QF
VA 0L [ERYS]
v GTHOLS ANV ACHIF STHL NOILVTddv
TSTHVA A1) UZLTTINOD QO SIL ALLINYAD SIOATH S ORI OIS 1SV HITVA
JOVNIVLAY IVEOL QILTTINOD NHOM NONAAMINVGO_ | gingEnos RGN} xa ALINVIO NHOM A0 NOLLJIHISIG
ON 123r0Ud SEDAIBDEY -Atdde Avm swoy A 10] H3FEFIRI AGELIRA SN SORTU0D GO | GERIOD) 957)
U0 201 aongId “IRIOP 1SA4ERU 31 01 PAIMIS 37 SITMOGIE *MO[X) STONRINGEL B
FOAUTIALVA NOLLYONTddY “POFOFIF ST DONEDHIZ0 PAUTIS §I0PRRTAS
T ONNOLLVIITddY Fueno0  INFINAVA ¥03 NOLLY DAL ANV NOLLYTddY ‘TOLD 100mmog ¥V
e £04D INGHNDOT V1Y 133HS NOILVNNILNOD



2681E0LD

ERIES000Z D Q HOLSAINAL AN BNTAY XHOA MIN SLI1 'SIOTIONY 30 DLNLUSH NY IV DL
AL s ety NOWOT D8 - 2015 O LIIHS MOUIINIINOD  £O INFINDO VY

00'0s [ %0 000s o0S 9 0008 & HOFES WIS AS| 05T [FARIG dIHSANIND "LSHY DAL NAYT
FARA dIHSONIIEA - NOIEVIOLST
0008 0T0MLS % HYos 0008 o 0008 0 DTH9'LS L99TiS AS[ 09 JENINIAY VINH HONED
00Ts 25001 V00O ES 0HOEES 00cT ®0s 0 O OOFES [tursy 47| 00z’ HONTA LIS
00os 00008 1S K0S V0SS i 0008 ) 00000"1S HOvI| 8 NAITHI HOIA div3L
Has 0005918 %0 0008 0008 0 000S 0 00°0§9°1S (L RS HOVAY §1 NOILJILOEd 13N
0009 OO00TTS 2008 00°00T' 1S 00T IS I 0008 9 VOV0FTS V00T 1S HNAf T CVd ONINOVY L
HYIN
F QIS dINAL AV AVAGYOY
K OGY2TS a0 0008 W0$ 0 0308 9 005918 orEs AS| 0005t AO NOILVZEEVLS "dINAL
TYAONTH
000s D'09TELS %60 oS B0s [ oS o HWS6LS WS SNOL] 058'S <§ISNEIA D0V 3sve
aros QUSSELES %0 wWros G00s {1 0008 o DOSSELES SETS SNOL| 006'% -F/1 1 ASN3A DOV Iasve
0008 00°BOETS %0 0008 0008 0 0508 0 0TS STES ASO00'TL ORIV SVS|
SVHYV $93 404
OFOSS0IS <ul) 0008 oS 0 0008 ] 00983018 09°¢IS SNOL{ 068 «L ISNHG 3AVOII0OV asve
aos 00°0E0TS 260 0008 0005 0 0008 4] POO0'TS 018 AS| 00T'E QAr4HOID 13dRL
[ H000E'TS 20 9008 00s 0 wos 0 D0OBY'ES 0098 AD} oor sag
00708 0U'S6LIES %0 0008 0008 0 HY0S [ DS6LIES QUSEL TS LIl NOWVAIVIRId SAVADHENS AVATVOS
ADGTIEEsg
[CVRVY 00uFeTIs S0 0008 0008 0 [LHY 0 LTS DOPLTES s|1 JOXT AVAAVOY NOWIROD
HYINN
F QIAS JINTL DAV AUV
r9Les DOYTEFS %05 HYOTT'ES 00TE wWros 0 o00r9'ss STIS AS] 00F'9 HO4 NOLLVZITIEVLS LdV3OdINIL
g 3L ISSVID,
SLRGIS DO'SLOES %08 BUSLEES QUSLE'ES 05z (LY 0 QU0SELS 06'51S AS| 005 LVIN INIINIOAOQANIRE S3NL
6 os OSTES %0 0008 H0S 0 oS @ 00°05T'ES 00598 A} 08 DRIFVI YN YdAL /AN SV ARIRE AAVIH
06°68S 25001 it 008 0 QOSHLTS (RIS RWIBEY DUV 3H
HAdAL /A IVUD INOIUEN
3¥040
Jvaor NI 1ON}Y "-@
131vH o- TTYOLS ANV GIAOLS QOIM3d StHL NOUVIT TV
TIEVIAVA A1) R8I\ OF 5: 01 AZLITINOD AEXASTHL A0S SIHL SI0LAT NS NOHS AP 1SV
NEV1TY HONVIVE % TVIOL STVINZLIVIY ETERRRGRRY WNOYS ALINVID RREEDIANG) PING] ALLINVAO HOM JO NOLEARINIG
Odd SLOZLHOY Ay Ko S ST 07 PRPUEION AGELEA DI SORDUO) B0 | TTS) 81y
01 UORHd IEYIOP ISP ST ] PATIS AIE IR ‘Mg STOFINGE U
HLVA NOILVIITddY “POUITIR S] UOHEMIID PATHS SIODRRN0D
¢ CONNOLLVOI'IddV SmneIned * INSINAY ¥04 NOHLYIIAILYAD ANV NOLLY JIddv TOLO 10SUNCE VIV
et €040 INTHND0 VI¥ 133HS NOILVNNILNOD



CONTINUATION SHEET Al4 DOCUMENT G703 rrcezorzoses
AIA Document G70; PLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, contaiming APPLICATION NO: 2
Coatractor's signed cert tion is attached. APPLICATION DAT! 13024
in tzbulations below, amounts are stated 1 the nesrest doliar. PERIOD TO: 11/30/24
Use Colunan [ on Contracts where variable retainage for line ftems may apply, ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:
DESCRIPTION OF WORK QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE SCHEDULED QUANYITY FROM WORK COMPLETE] MATERIALS TOTAL % RETAINAGE
VALUE LAST FERIOD FROM PREVIOUS QUANTITY THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED Gy (IF VARIABLE
APPLICATION THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED RATE)
(D ~E} (NOTIN TO DATE
DORE)} (D-E-F)
SUPPLEMENTAL BID #2
BORE 16 INSCH STEEL CASING PIPE G{LF $708.00 $42,450.00 0 30.00 0 $0.00 50.00 0%, $42,4%0.00 S$0.00
SANITARY SEWER UNDER STH 55
8 INCH SANITARY SEWER 47 [LF £29.00 $2.813.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.60 0% $2,813.00 Su.0
BORE 16 INCH STEEL CASNG 66 [LF $611.00 $36,660.00 o S6.00 Q S0.00 $0.00 0% $36.660.60 SO0
PIPE FOR WATER MAIN UNDER
STH 55
8 INCH WATER MAIN 106 |LF $72.00 $7.632.00 # $0.00 a 50.00 $0.00 % S0.00
§ INCH RESILIENT WEDGE GATE 2 {EACH $2946.00 $5,592.00 0: $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 0% S5.892.40 S0L00
VALVE
G INCH RESILIENT WEDGE GATE t $2.123.00 $2,123.00 ] $6.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 (63 $2,123.00 Shot
VALVE
HYDRANT 1 FEACH $6,050.00 36.050.60 0 $0.00 0, S0.00 $0.60 0% $6.050.00 $0.00
6 INCH HYDRANT LEAD SJLF $43.00 S215.040 Q $0.00 & $6.00 $0.00 0% $215.00 SH.00
29 X 45 INCH HERCP STORM SEWER 9 [LF $179.08 $37,427.72 113 0.6 209 $37.427.72 $37,427.72 100% S1.871.39
24 X 38 INCH HERCP STORM SEWER S142.78 $40,406.74 Q 5000 283 $40,406.74 $30,406.74 106%
29 X 45 INCH HERCP FLARED END SEC| b |EACH $5,163.07 $5,163.07 0 $0.00 I $5.163.07 $5,163.07 100% $258.15
BORROW FOR LOTS 10 THRU 13 14,19 ICY $7.00 $99.330.00 0 S0.00 1304 $9,828,00 SYS28.00 0% S59502.00 $491.40
ESTIMATED
26" RCP STORM VER (209 [LF S1i3.00 ¢ $0.00 =209 1060% SNTLN
30" RCP SOTRAM SEWER. (283)[LF S87.00 N (g $0.00 <283 [ NI 106%%
36" RCP FLARED END SECTION (H|eacH $5,035.00 03 ¢ 50.00 -1 N DA 100% EEAHAY
Grand Totals $1,344.060.43 $245.529 36 S514.665.75 S0.00 $760,195.11 $583,855.32 $38.009.76

NADOCUMENT G103 CONTINUATON SHEET FOR G707 1852 EDMION Ak 7 1952
THE AUERCAN INSTITUTE OF AACHTECTS, 1295 NEW YORK AVENUE. MW . WASHNGTON.DC 20008-5732

7031952




