McMAHON

ENGINEERS \ ARCHITECTS

January 21, 2025

Village of Harrison

Attn: Chad Pelishek, Assistant Village Manager
W5298 Highway 114

Harrison, WI 54952

Re: Village of Harrison
Crossroads Business Park Utility & Street Construction
Certificate for Payment #4
McM. No. H0006-09-24-00507

Dear Chad:
Enclosed herewith is Certificate for Payment #4 for the above referenced project. This Certificate is
issued to Gene Frederickson Trucking & Excavating, Inc. in the amount of $45,446.80 for partial

payment for work performed through January 20, 2025.

Please process the enclosed, and forward payment to Gene Frederickson Trucking & Excavating, Inc.
Should you have any questions, please contact our office at your convenience.

Respectfully,
McMahon Associates, Inc.

=

Lee R. Reibold, P.E.
Associate / Municipal & Civil Engineer

LRR:
cc: Gene Frederickson Trucking & Excavating, Inc.
Enclosure: Certificate for Payment #4

McMAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. 1445 McMAHON DRIVE NEENAH, W1 54956 Mailing P.O. BOX 1025 NEENAH, WI 54957-1025 \
PH 920.751.4200 FAX 920.751.4284 MCM@MCMGRP.COM WWW.MCMGRP.COM ViTNRsS



1445 MCMAHON DRIVE P.O. BOX 1025
C NEENAH, WI 54956 NEENAH, WI 54957-1025
SNECANT N W L IACIN  TELEPHONE: 920.751.4200

McMAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. FAX: 920.751.4284

CERTIFICATE FOR
PAYMENT

Conftract No.

VILLAGE OF HARRISON Project File No.

W5298 Highway 114 Certificate No.

Harrison, WI 54952 Issue Date:
Project:

This Is To Certify That, In Accordance With The Confract Documents Dated:

GENE FREDERICKSON TRUCKING &
EXCAVATING, INC.

4450 Fieldcrest Drive

Kaukauna, WI 54130

Is Enfitled To Partial Payment For Work Performed Through:

H0006-09-24-00507

H0006-09-24-00507

Four (4)

January 21, 2025

Village of Harrison — Crossroads

Business Park Utility & Roadway Const

September 9, 2024

January 20, 2025

X Contractor's Application For Payment Attached.
X Itemized Cost Breakdown Attached.

Original Contract $1,215,005.90 Completed To Date $1,030,473.96
Net Change Orders $129,054.53 Retainage 2.5% $33,601.51
Current Contract Amount $1,344,060.43 Subtotal $996,872.45
Previously Certified $951,425.65
Amount Due This Payment: $45,446.80

Certified By:

McMAHON ASSOCIATES, INC.
Neenah, Wisconsin

s~ ien R

Lee R. Reibold, P.E.
Associate / Municipal & Civil Engineer

W:\ PROJECTS \ HO006 \ 092400507 \ CONSTR \ CONTRACT \ CERT PAYMENT \ #4




240 T abed

¥0-UaD\AreLIINS B7eIYIBD JUBWAR Siied SSaUISNg SPeOISSOIDNUSWAR LBDIIEIUODISUOD\.05007Z60\9000H\S LOICOHd\ M
520z ‘0z Arenuer

[erooezas [os969'sT  § [060vTTITT $ (@A1snjoul 65 UBnoIY) T swa) TV.LOL
- $0 - $ 00°0vZ $ 09T$ (eAu@ diyspusiid) uoneIolSay UnL Ume]  AS  0ST ‘65
- $0 - $ 02°009°2 $ L9°92T$ (2AuQ diyspualig) uoneloisay JuswWaned YINH Udul - AS 09 ‘85
00°00%'% $ 002'C - $ 00°007'% $ 00¢$ 2ous4 IS 41 002°C ‘LS
- $0 - $ 00°000'T $ 0062T$ o8y youa Aresodwal  e3 8 95
- $ 0 - $ 00'0S9'T $ 000TT$ uopoajoid1BlUl B3  GT ‘GG
00°00%'2 $C 00°002'T $ T 00°00%'2 $ 00002'T$ ped Bupoell B3 g 7S
- $0 - $ 00'0059T $ OT'T$ (UaINl pue paas Aretodwal) M/d Aempeoy jo uonezijigels Arelodwal  AS  000°'ST ‘€S
- $0 - $ 00095'6L $ 09°€T$ you| ¢ asua( orehaibby aseg NOL  058'S K4
- $ 0 - $ 00'68€'Ly  $ STTI$ uyau| ¥/T-T asuaq ayehaibby aseg NOL 006'E ‘1§
- $0 - $ 00000'ST  $ GZ'T$ oUge4 SYS  AS  0002T 0§
- $ 0 - $ 00088'0T ¢ 09°€T$ sealy Sg3 Joj you| € asuaq arebaifby aseg NOL 008 "6
- $0 - $ 000%0'C $ 0LT$ puboao TadAL  AS  002'T ‘8v
- $0 - $ 00°00%'2 $ 009$ (sg3) speibans mojag uoeAedx3  AD  00% Ly
- $0 - $ 00'G6L'Ty  $ 00°S6LTY$ uopesedald apeibans Aempeoy  S1 T ‘o9v
- $ 0 - $ 00'0vE'CT  $ 00°0VETTS ('A"D 0ZT'€ e parewns3) uofeAeox3 Aempeoy uowwod  S7 T ‘St
00°0Z€'Y $ o00z'e - $ 00°0v9'8 $ SETS (UaIN pue paas Arelodwa ) ealy aureld Joy uopezlliqels Arelodwal  AS  00v'9 R4
00'5.6'€ $ 0S¢ - $ 00°056'L $ 06'ST$ g adAL ‘|11 SSeID TR JUBWSdIOMIBY UNL  AS 00§ €
- $0 - $ 00052'€ $ 00'59% ouged yH adAL yum dey-diy AvesH  AD 0§ ka4
00'86.'T $ 1€ - $ 00'86.'T $ 00'85$ ouged HH adAL yum dey-diy wnipsy -~ AD  TE ‘v
00°008 $ o1 - $ 00°008 $ 00°05$ ouged yH adAL yum dey-diy b1 A 91 or
00'80T‘€ $ T - $ 00'80T'E $ 00'80T'E$ (‘A"D OTT'Z Ye parewns3) spuod Jelemwlols Joymorog  S1 T "6€
00'2v2'9e  $ 00T 08'96¥'¥T  $ 0V0 002v2'9€  $ 00ZrZ'9eS ("A"D 00G'Z e parewns3) uoneAedx3 puod uowwod ST T '8¢
008eLCZT  $ T - $ 00'8€L'CT $ 00°8ELTT$ uoneoya) uonoedwod yousiL Ay ST T ‘L€
00'%0T'y $ ¢ - $ 00°9ST'9 $ 00250 ueigpreA e3¢ ‘9€
00°000°8 $ 00§ - $ 00°009'6 $ 009T$ 008 B1IX21099) UM UTRIPISPUN pajelopiad ydul ¥ 41 009 ‘GE
00¥89°22 $ 2T - $ 0078922 $ 00L0E‘C$ uiseg yoed €3 2T ‘ve
00'STS $ T - $ 00'STS $ 00GTS$ Jeoodess-nuy  e3 1 ‘€€
- $ 0 - $ 00°029 $ 00°029% 8IMONJS 1IN0 puod T 10pNO JojYoey ysell el T 43
007282 $ T - $ 00'%28'C $ 00128'C$ puod Z 10pN0 0} oY YSeIL Y 2Inonis 19pn0 adid puels Jslewelq youi g€ €3 T ‘e
06'€L0'0T $ 8€'ST - $ 00°280°0T $ 00°G59% 3l0yUBN JaMBS WIO)S JBKeWeIq Youl 8y A ¥'ST ‘0€
82'G26'6T $ T6'TC - $ ovvzl'sz  $  00°606$ 9JOYUe JOMBS WIOIS Jajaweld Youl 09 d4A  9'TE 62
ST'9€9'8T  $ 60°ST - $ 05'6L6'TT $ 00'GET'TS 3l0yUBN JaMaS WIO)S JsleweIq Youl Z. A L6 ‘82
80Z€EIVT $ ¥8'6 - $ 0z'Lze's $ 00°/8V'T$ 9loyUe JOMAS WIOIS Jajewela Youl ¥8  4A 9'S ‘L2
00'82T'E $C - $ 00'82T'E $ 00%95'T$ uopoas pu3 paleld doY Ydul gzt e3¢ ‘9z
00'v¥8'S $ € - $ 00'7¥8'S $ 00'8Y6'T$ uopoas pug paleld dOY YdUI8T B3 € ‘52
00'80L°€ $1 - $ 00'80L°€ $ 00'80L'€$ uopoas pug paleld doY youlog B3 T vZ
00°S€0°S $T - $ 00°S€0°S $ 00°S€0'S$ uonoas pug paleld 4oy Ydul 9 €3 T €2
00°019°C $ /8 - $ 00°019'C $ 00°0€$ James wiols Yyoul gt 47 /8 K44
00°08%'9 $ vrT - $ 00°08%'9 $ 00°SY$ JoMAS WIOIS dOY Youl ZT 41 bT ‘12
00'8.8'9 $ 18T - $ 00'8.8'9 $ 00'8€$ JaMeS WIoIS Youl 6T 47 18T or4
00°026'T $ ov - $ 00°026'T $ 00'8Y$ JoMaS WIS dO¥ YouI ST 41 OF 6T
00°€19°C $ L9 - $ 00°€19'C $ 00'6€$ JamMes wiols Yyoul 8T 41 29 ‘8T
00°6V'9T  $ TSE - $ 00°6¥'9T  $ 00°L¥$ JaMaS WIS 9O Youl 8T 41 TSE T
00'608'C $ €5 - $ 00'608'C $ 00°€S$ JaMeS WwIolS Youl vz 41 €S ‘9T
006526 $ 619 - $ 00'6G.'2E  $ 00°T9$ JaMas WIoIS oY Youl vz 41 619 ‘ST
0000226 $ 009 - $ 0000226 $ 00.8% JaMBS WIS dOY Youl 0€ 41 009 T
00€0928 $ TEL - $ 00€0928 ¢ O00ETT$ JoMaS WIS doY Youl 9€ 41 TEL ‘€T
00'6¥S9T $ €T - $ 00'6YS'9T  $ 00°€L2'T$ xog dois 7 dois qunD ‘uonesodiod yourz 3 €T T
00'2SL'Y $ 2L - $ 00°096'€ $ 0099% (6107) [esereTUBleM Id 6 ¥AS WOUIZ 41 09 T
00'629'ST  $ S29 - $ 00'629'ST  $ 00°G2$ [esofe] oM Id 6 ¥AS YU Z 41 29 0T
00°S€0°C $ Le - $ 00°0S.'C $ 00°SS$ peaiuelpAH youl9 41 0§ 6
007055z $ ¥ - $ 00705'6Z  $ 00°92€'9% wempAH e3¢ ‘8
00'26%'8 $ v - $ 002678 $ 00°€ZT'CH anfeA ereo abpam lualiisay youlg  e3 ¥ ‘L
00%0LTT  $ ¥ - $ 00'9S5'.T $ 00'926'C$ SAjeA o1eD aBpaMm lualisay youlg eI 9 ‘9
00005'8YT $ 0S2'C - $ 00°00S'8YT ¢ 00°99% ureN JBTRM YoUI 8 41 0S2°C 'S
00'950°G $ 9 - $ 00°056'€ $ 00'6.$ (6107) [eJore] JaMBS AlejUeS OAD OV HOS UoUl 9 41 0§ N4
00¥18'9Z  $ 59 - $ 00'§68'92  $ 00°'TV$ [elare] Jamas Aelues DA OV HOS Youl 9 41 SS9 '€
20'€eL'lS  $ TTL8 - $ 09'66'9S  $ 00299% [eas Asuwiyd pue Bunsed Buipnjoul sjoyuein Jemas Arelues youl 8y 4A  8'S8 'z
00'€82'82T $ €0T'C - $ 00'€82'82T $ 00°19% Jomas Arejues youi g 41 €0T'Z ‘T
150D [e101  Amuend 10D [ej01 Aiuen® elol adlid un uonduosaq nun A0 way
a91eQ 01 10BJIU0D # 91ed11119D 1uswAed
:plg aseq

£0500-72-60-9000H "ON WO
Alewwng g# areolyinua) uswAhed
uoslileH jo abe||IA

uonoNIISU0D 18311S ® AN
jled ssaulsng speoissold



Z 10 Z abed ¥0-UaD\AreLIINS B7eIYIBD JUBWAR Siied SSaUISNg SPeOISSOIDNUSWAR LBDIIEIUODISUOD\.05007Z60\9000H\S LOICOHd\ M
520z ‘0z Arenuer

08'orr'sy  $ = JusWAed SIy} 8nQa Junowy
G9'GZV'1S6  $ = paiia) Ajsnoinalid
G'2/8'966 $ = [ej01gqns
TIST09€€  $ %S¢ = obeurelay 108foid
96'ELV'0E0'T $ = ajeq 03 paje|dwo)
| 96°€27'0€0°T $ | ogovv'sy ¢ | €7°090'VVE'T $ | = unowy 10e1U00 [EI0L
[eszog’6  $ [oo0ss'6c  $ [esvso6eT  $ | swayl Japio 8bueyd v.LOL
(oo'seos) $ T - $ (00G€0'9)  $ 00°GE0'SS$- uonoas pul pareld doy .9€ 1ONd3d HOv3a T LT
(00'T29'v2) $ €82 - $ (00'T2Z9'v2)  $ 00°.8%- Jamas wiols 4oy ,0€ LoNa3a 471 €82 9T
(00'219'€2) $ 60T - $ (00°219'€2) $ 00°ETTS- Jamas wiols doy .9€ 10Na3aa ‘41 602 ST
00'8.5'6€  $ ¥S9'S 0005262 $ 0SC'v 00°0€€'66  $ 00°L$ €T-0T sloJojmouog Aav A0 06T'VT  +'T
L0°€9T'S $1 - $ L0°€9T'S $ L0°€9T'S$ uondss pu3 pareld dOY3H .S X .62 QY HOVA T €1
vL90v'or  $ €8¢ - $ vL9ov'or  $ 8LTrT$ JaMaS WIOIS dOY¥IH L6€ X b2 AAY 41 €82 T
2L ITv'E  $ 602 - $ 2LL2r' e $ 80'6LTS JaMBS WI0IS dOYIH .S¥ X .62 AAY 4T 602 T1
1S0D |ejoL \C_Hcm_‘..o 1S0) |e1o0L \C_Hcm_‘..o eiol adlud Hun co_a_‘_ummh_ uun \QO way
ajeQ 011%eu0)D # 91e21}1148D JuswAed
:sway Japlo abueyd
| er1.1796  $ | 08'969°sT  $ | 06'G00°6T2C'T $ | Z# pid [eyuswa|ddns + pig aseq [ej0L
[ooso8’e0T  $ [ - $ [oosegcoT  § | (an1snjou| g-zS ybnolyl 'T-zS swal) [e10L z# pig [eIuswa|ddns
00'STZ $ g - $0 00'STZ $ 00°€Er$ peafelpAHYPUI9 41§ '8-2S
00°050'9 $T - $0 00°050°'9 $ 00°050'9% wemphAH e3 T ‘LTS
00'€2T'C $ 1 - $0 00'€2T'C $ 00°€TT'CH an[eA 91eD abpa lualisay Youl 9 3 T '9-2S
00'268'S $C - $0 00'268'S $ 00°9v6'CH anfeA areo abpam wualisay youl g B3 2 '5CS
00'2€9°2 $ 90T - $0 00'2€9°'L $ 002L$ ure JereM youl g 41 90T v-2S
00099'9€  $ 09 - $0 00099'9€  $ 00'TT9$ GS HLS Japun ure Jarem Joj adid Buised [991s youj 9T 2109 41 09 ‘€S
00°€18'C $ 16 - $0 00°€18'C $ 0062$ Jomas Arenues youi g 41 L6 'zTS
000872y $ 09 - $ 0 000872y $  00°80.$ GG HLS Japun Jamag Areyues adid BuiseD [9als youl 9t alod 41 09 ‘1-2S
1s0D [eloL  Amuend  1s0D [ej0L AmuenQ [ejoL adlid un uonduosaq nun A0 way
aleq 01 19elluo)d # 91ed11119D 1uswAed

‘Z# pig [euswa|ddng

£0500-72-60-9000H "ON WO
Alewwng g# areolyinua) uswAhed
uoslileH jo abe||IA

uonoNIISU0D 18311S ® AN
jled ssaulsng speoissold



APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT AIA DOCUMENT G702 PAGE ONE OF Two PAGES

TO MCMAHON ASSOCIATED INC PROJECT: CROSS ROADS BUSINESS PARK APPLICATION NO: 4 Distribution to:

1445 MCMAHON DRIVE VILLAGE OF HARRRISON OWNER

NEENAH WI 54956 ARCHITECT

PERIOD TO:1/31/2025 CONTRACTOR

VIA ARCHITECT:

GENE FREDERICKSON TRUCKING & EXCAVATING, INC.

4450 FIELDCREST DRIVE PROJECT NOS:

KAUKAUNA WI 54130

CONTRACT FOR: CONTRACT DATE:

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.
Continuation Sheet, AIA Document G703, is attached.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM S 1,344,060.43
2. Net change by Change Orders S 129,054.53
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 +2) $ 1,473,114.96
4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO S 1,031,821.96
DATE (Column G on G703)
5. RETAINAGE:
a. 5 % of Completed Work S 51,591.10
(Column D + E on G703)
b. % of Stored Material $
Aﬂo_E:s F on G703)
Total Retainage (Lines 5a + 5b or
Total in Column I of G703) S 51,591.10
6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE S 980,230.86
(Line 4 Less Line 5 Total)
7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATES FOR
PAYMENT (Line 6 from prior Certificate) S 937,056.40
8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE $ 43,174.46
9. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE S 492,884.10
(Line 3 less Line 6)
CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS
Total changes approved
in previous months by Owner $129,054.53 $0.00
Total approved this Month $0.00 $0.00
TOTALS $129,054.53 $0.00
NET CHANGES by Change Order $129,054.53

The undersigned Contractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor’s knowledge,
information and belief the Work covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract Documents, that all amounts have been paid by
the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Owner, and that current payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRACTOR: GENE FREDERICKSON TRUCKING & EXCAVATING, INC.

By: LK\ T Date:

County of: OUTAGAMIE

Coﬁ/x 20,

State of:  WISCONSIN
Subscribed and swom to before me n:m..l\.O(

l:
OT‘_?/P;‘ﬂ

on®
T

Notary Public: ﬂ\ == ... o %
My Commission EXpires: = m * .mlw... o=
= J\;. 3 S =
ARCHITECT'S Omm._.__u_O.P._.m _uOm PAYMENTZ z-. = ¥% &3
In accordance with the Contract Documents, based on on-site observations and the @ymrv e )&‘ ////
comprising the application, the Architect certifies to the Owner that to the best of the \\\\\ w.nv. //////
Architect's knowledge, information and belief the Work has progressed as indicated, /1y 1 ::.52

the quality of the Work is in accordance with the Contract Documents, and the Contractor
is entitled to payment of the AMOUNT CERTIFIED.

AMOUNT CERTIFIED ........... )

(Attach explanation if amount certified differs from the amount applied. Initial all figures on this
Application and onthe Continuation Sheet that are changed to conform with the amount certified.)
ARCHITECT:

By: Date:

This Certificate is not negotiable. The AMOUNT CERTIFIED is payable only to the
Contractor named herein. Issuance, payment and acceptance of payment are without
prejudice to any rights of the Owner or Contractor under this Contract.

AIA DOCUMENT G702 - APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT - 1992 EDITION - AIA® - © 1992

THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, DC 20006-5292

Users may obtain validation of this document by requesting a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity from the Licensee.



CONTINUATION SHEET 414 DOCUMENT G703 ease 20F 9GS

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION N( 4
Contractor's signed centification is atached. APPLICATION DATE. 12025
In tabulstions below, amounts are stated to the nesrest doflar, PERIOD TO: /31125
Use Column 1 oo Contracts where variabke retsinage for ine items may apply. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:
DESCRIPTION OF WORK QUANTITY [ES1 TR PRICE QUANTITY FROM WORK COMILETE] MATERIALS TOTAL % BALANCE RETANAGE
LAST PERIOD FROM PREVIOUS TITY THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED G0y TOFINISH {F VARIABLE
APPLICATION STORED AND STORED ©-6) RATE)
(D -5 NOTIN TO DATE
DOR Ey 1D-E-F)
BASE BID
£ INCH SANITARY SEWER 2,103 {LF $61.00 $128,283.00 2103 $128,283.00 0 $0.00 $128.283.00 $6.414.15
48 INCH SANITARY SEWER 85.8{VF $662.00 $36,799.60 87.21 $57.733.02 ¢ 50.00 $57,733.02 1022 Lt $2.886.65
MANHOLE INCLUDING CASTING
AND CHIMNEY SE
GINCH SCH 30 PVC SANITARY 655 {LF $41.00 526,855.0¢ 654 $26814.00 o $0.00 $26,814.00 100% SHL.60 $1.340.70
SEWER LATERAL
6 INCH SCH 40 PVC SANITARY 50 [LF $79.6¢ 64 $5.056.00 0 S0.00 55,056.00 S 825230
SEWER LATERAL
¥ INCH WATER MAIN 23250 |LF $66.00 $148,500.00 2250 S148.500.00 [ $0.00 $148,500.00 50.00 §7.425.00
8 INCH RESILIENT WEDGE GATE 6 [RACH $2.926.00 $17.356.00 4 511,764.00 o $0.60 $11,704.60 67% $5852.00 $585.20
VALVE
6 INCH RESILIENT WEDGE GATE 4 |[EACH $2,123.00 $8,492.00 4 $8.492.00 0 $0.00 $3,492.00 160% $0.00 $424.60
VALVE
HYDRANT Bl 5627600 $25.504.00 4 $25504.00 L] 50.00 $25.504.00 100% $0.00 $1.275.20
6 INCH HYDRANT LEAD 20 LF 555,00 $2,750.00 37 $2.035.00 0 $0.00 $2,035.60 74% $7TE3.00 SI1.75
2INCH SDR % PE WATER LATERAL 625 [LF $25.00 $15,625.00 628 $13,760.00 0 50.00 $15,700.00 100% [ $785.00
REMOVAL
2INCH SDR 9 PE WATER LATERAL 60 |LF $66.00 $3.960.00 72 $4.752.00 o $G.00 $4.752.00 120% $237.60
LOTY
2INCH COPRCURB STOPR 13 JEACH $1.273.00 $16549.00 13 517,822.00 0 $0.00 $17.822.00 B
STOP BOX
36 INCH RCP STORM SEWER 73LF S113.00 $82,603.00 ™ $82,603.00 [} 50.00 $82,603.00 50.00 $4.130.15
30 INCH RCP STORM SEWER &1 |LF $87.00 $52,200.00 0 $52,200.00 o $0.00 $32.200.00 100% $0.00 32.610.00
24 INCH RCP STORM SEWER 619 {LF $61.00 §37,759.00 619 $37.759.00 0 S0.00 $37,759.00 100% S$0.00 S1.887.95
24 INCH STORM SEWER 53 |LF $53.00 S2R09.50 52 [ $0.00 $2.509.00 100% $0.00 S130.45
18 INCH RCP STORM SEWER 351 LF $47.00 $16.497.00 35t $16,497.00 0 S50.00 $16,397.00 106% S0.00 $824.85
18 INCH STORM SEWER 67 [LF $39.00 $2,612.00 67 $2,613.00 o $0.00 $2,613.00 $0.0¢ 513065
{5 RCP STORM SEWER 40 {LF S$48.00 0 $1.9200 0 50.00 51,920.00 100% $0.00 $96.00
%5 DOCUMERT GI03 CONTINUATION SEET FOR GI02 1982 EIXTION. AiA® 5 1992 GT03-1982

THE AVERICAN INSTITUTE OF AROHITECTS, 1735 NEV YORKAVENUE, N/ _WASHNGTON, D 200055232




CONTINUATION SHEET AI4 DOCUMENT G703 erot o acts

AIA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, contaising APPLICATION NO: 4

Contractor's signed certification is anached. APPLICATION DATE:1/20:2025

in whulations below, amounts are stated $o the acarest doltar. PERIOD TO: 1/31/25

Use Column § on Contracts where variable retainage for line flems may apply. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:

DESCRIPTION OF WORK QUANTITY UNIT UNIT PRICE QUANTITY FROM WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS % BALANCE
LAST PERIOD QUANTITY TS PERIOD X G+ TO FINISH
THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED (C-G) RATE)
NOTIV TO DATE
DORE) AD-E-F)

15 INCH STORM SEWER 181 fLF $35.00 181 $6,878.00 0 S0.00 SR80 100% $0.00 $343.90
[2 INCH RCP STORM SEWER 143]LF SA5.00 $6.480.00 $6,450.00 L $0.00 $6,480.00 10G% $0.60 $324.00
12 INCH STORM SEW $7|LF $30.00 $2.610.00 87 $2.610.0¢ 0 $0.00 $2,610.00 $0.60 $§30.50
36 INCH RCP FLARED END SECTION 1 $5.035.00 $5,035.060 I $5,035.60 0 $0.60 $5,035.00 100% $6.00 $251.95
3@ INCH RCP FLLARED END SECTION 1 $3,705.00 $3,705.00 1 S$3.708.00 ¢ $6G.00 $3.705.00 $0.00 S185.40
L& INCH{ RCP FLARED END SECTION 3 {EACH S1.945.60 $5,844.00 3 $5,843.00 il $0.00 $6.00 $292.20
12 INCil RCP FLARED END SECTION 2 JEACH $1.564.00 2 S$3,128.06 0 $0.6¢ S0.00 S$156.40
STRUCTURE PROTECTION
$4 INCH DIAMETER STORM S.6|VF S1 457.00 $8.227.20 954 $14,632.0% Q $0.00 $14,632.0% 176% B $731.60
SEWER MANHOLE
72 INCH DIAMETER STORM YIVF $1.233.00 $11.979.50 15.09 S$I8,636.15 6 S0.00 $18.636.15 156% ps > §931.81
SEWER MANHOLE
60 INCH JETER STORM SEWER 6 VF $909.00 $19.92528 0 $0.00 9% SY799.13 $996.26
MANHOLE
48 INCH DIAMETER STORM
SEWER MANHOLE 154IWVF $655.00 $10,087.00 1533 SHLOTI0 0 $0.00 $10.073.90 HH%% S13.10 550570
36 INCH DIAMETER STAND PIPE
OUTLET STRUCTURE W/ TRASH 1 $2.824.00 1 $2,824.00 0 S0.060 $2.524.00 100%%
RACK FOR QUTLET 2 POND
TRASH RACK FOR QUTLET | 1 $620.00 $620.00 i $0.00 a $0.00 50.00 O% $620.00 $0.00
POND OUTLET STRUCTURE
ANTI SEEP COLLAR 1 [EACH $315.00 $513.00 1 S515.0¢ 6 S0.00 $515.00 $25.75
CATCH BASIN 12 JEACH $2,307.00 $27.634.00 12 $27.654.00 0 S0.60 100%: $1.384.20
4 INCH PERFORATED UNDERDRAIN 00 [LF SE6.00 $9,600.0¢ 500 $8.000.0¢ 0, 50.00 $5.000.00 $3% S1.60K0.00 S400.00
Wi GEOTEXTILE SOCK
YARD DRAIN 3 {EACH $2.052.00 $6,156.00 2 $4,104.00 0 S0.00 $4,104.00 67% $2052.00 $205.20
YTHITY TRENCH COMPACTION 1 (L8 $12,735.00 1 S12.738.00 @ $6.00 $12,738.00 160% $636.90
CERF.
COMMON POND ENXCAVATION 1 LS $36,242.00 $36,242.00 $21,748.20 0.4 S14,496.30 $36,292.00 100% S1.812.10
EST, 2500 CY
BORROW FOR STORMWATER 1HS $3,105.00 $3,108.00 H ¢ $0.00 100% $155.40
EST.2H0CY
LIGHT RIPRAP W/ TY HR FABRIC 16 {CY $50.00 $¥00.00 16| $500.00 0 $0.00 $300.00 {0 00
MARKING

HADOCUVENT GTC) CONTHUATION SHEET FOR G702 W9ZEDIION AT 1992
THE MERICAN SSTTUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 KEW YORK AVENUE NWW . WASHINGTON. OC 209065232

G703.1892




CONTINUATION SHEET AI4 DOCUMENT G703 pece 208 ot

AIA Dovument G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMUENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 4
Contractor’s signed certification is attachod. APPLICATION DATE:1/20/2025
1a tabulstions below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 1731425
Use Column [ on Contracts where variable retainage for Hae iters way apply. ARCHITECTS PROJECT NO:
DESCRD 10N OF WORK QUANTITY T~ TRIT PRKE QUANTITY FROM WORK COMP: TOTAL BALANCE RETAINAGE
LAST PERIOD FROM PREVIOUS QUANTITY IS PERIOD LY COMPLETED 10 FRIS|
APPLICATION THIS PERIOD STORED AND STORED ©-Gy
D-E (NOT IV TODATE
DOR E} (D-E-Fy
MEDIUM RIPRAP W/ TYPE
HR FABRIC 3 ey $55.00 $1,798.00 3 $1,795.00 0 $0.00 5.00 $89.90
HEAVY RIRPRAP W/ TYPR HR FABRIC S0 |cy $65.00 $3.250.00 [ $6.00 4 S0.00 $0.00 0%
TURF REINFORCEMENT MAT 300 SV SIS90 $7.950.00 250 53975.00 0 0.0 $3.975.00 0% 3198.75
CLASSHI TYPE B
TEMPORARY STABILIZATION FOR 6300 [SY $t.35 $8,640.00 3.200 $4.320.00 0 S0.00 $4320.00 50% $216.00
PRAIRIE ARE TEMP SEED &
MULCH
COMAION ROADWAY 1L $12340.00 $12340.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $G.00 0% S12.340.00 SO0
EST. 3120 CY
ROADWAY SUBGRADE PREPARATION s $41,795.60 0 50.00 0 $0.00 50.00 0%, $41,795.00 SO.00
ERS 400 [Cv $6.00 [ $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 0% $2.400.00 s0.00
TVPE | GEOGRID 1,206 [SY sL70 $2.040.00 0 $0.00 0 0.0 0.0 0% $2040.00 $0.00
BASE AGGREGATE DENSE 3° 00 | TONS S13.60 4 50.00 o $0.00 50.00 0% S10850.00 $0.00
FOR EBS AREAS
SAS FABRIC 12,000 [SY sL2s $15,666.00 o $0.00 [4 $0.00 SU.00 0%; $15500.00 $0.00
BASE AGG. DENSE 1 /4% 3,900 {TONS SIS $47.385.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 $0.00 0%) $47385.60 NU
BASE AGG. DENSE 3* 5,850 {TONS $13.60 $79.560.00 o $0.00 0 5000 50.00 0% $79560.00 $0.00
REMOVAL
TEMP, STABILEZATION OF 15,000 {SY $1.10 $16.500.00 0 50.00 [ $0.00 50.00 4% $16300.00 $0.00
ROADWAY RAW TEMP. $
MULCH
TRACKING PAD 2 [EACH $1,200.00 $2,400.00 1 $1,200.00 1 $1,200.00 $2,400.00 100% 50.00 $120.00
INLET PROTECTION 15 {EACH $110.00 S1,650.00 0 50.00 [ 50.00 50.00 0% $1,650.00 S0.00
TEMP DITCH CHECK $ [EACH $125.00 $1,000.00 0 $0.00 0 $0.00 50.00 0% $1.000.00 $0.00
SILT FENCE 2200 [LF S2.00 $4.400.00 2.200 $4.400.00 o $0.60 $4.400.00 $220.00
4 INCH HMA PAVEMENET 60 {Sy S126.67 $7.600.20 o S0.00 0 5000 50.00 %, $7600.20
RESTORATION - FRIENDSHIP DRIVE
LAWN TURF REST. FRIENDSHIP DRIVE 150 8y S1.60 $210.00 0 $0.00 [} $0.00 S0.04 0% $240.00 S0.00
A DOCUNENT G763 CONTINUATION SHEET FORTTI2 1962 ECATION Nk 1952 67031982

ThE AVERKCAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1738 NEW YORK AVENUE, N W . WASHINGTON. GC 250086732




CONTINUATION SHEET

AlA DOCUMENT G703

PAGE 2 OF 1PLGES

AIA Ducument G702
Contractor’s signed cenification is atched.

In tbulations betow, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar.
Use Columa 1 vn Contracts where varisble retainage for ling ftens may apply.

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, cont;

APPLICATION

NO: 4

APPLICATION DATE:1/20/20235
PERIOD TO: 1/31/25

ARCHITECTS PROJECT N

SCRIPTION OF WORK QUANTITY ONIT UXNIT PRICE QUANTHY FROM MATERIALS TGTAL BALANCE
LAST PERIOD FROM PREVIOUS QUANTITY THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED TOFNISH
AFPLICATION THIS PERIOD AND STORED
D -E) TO DATE
(D-E-F)

SUPPLEMENTAL BID #2
BORE 16 INSCH GOJLE G $42,450.00 0 $0.00 $42480.00 100%! $6.00 $2,124.00
SANITARY
§ INCH SANITARY § 97 L $29.00 S$2813.00 97 $2.813.00 o $0.00 $2.X13.00 100% S0.00 S140.65
BORE 16 INCH STEEL CASNG 60 JLF Sal1.00 $36.660.00 60, $36.660.00 Q $0.00 $36.660.00 100% $0.00 $1.833.00
PIPE FOR WATER MAIN UNDER
STHSS
S INCH WATER MAIN 106 {LF $72.00 §7,632.00 106, $7.632.00 ] $0.00 $7.632.00 10023, §0.00 $381.60
S INCH RESILIENT WEDGE GATE $2.946.00 SS892.00 2 $5.892.00 0 $0.00 100% S294.60
VALVE
6 INCH RESILIENT WEDGE GATE 1 {EACH $2,123.00 1 $2,123.00 0 $0.00 $106.15
VALVE
HYDRANT 3 $6.050.00 $6,050.00 1 $6,050.00 0 50.60 $6.050.00 106% $302.50
6 INCH HYDRAN SLF SI2.00 $215.00 5 $215.0 kU 50.60. $213.00 100% S10.75
29 X 45 INCH HERCP STORM SEWER .08 $17,427.72 209 $37,427.72 9 $0.00 $37,427.72 10096 S1.871.39
24 X 38 INCH HERCP STORM SEWER 283 |LF S14278 $40,406.74 3 $40,306.74 0 50.00 $40,406.74 106% $2.020.34
29 X 45 INCH HERCP FLARED END § 1 {EACH $5.163.07 $5,163.07 H $5.163.07 Y $0.00 $5.163.07 $258.15
BORROW FOR LOTS {0 THRU 13 14190 1CY .00 1,404 $U.B28.00 4250 $29,750.00 $3V.578.00 0% $59,752.00 $1.978.90
ESTIMATED
36 RCP STORM SEWER {200 LF S113.00 N =209 0, $0.00 ~2 0%
307 RCP SOTRM SEWER (283ILF -183 w2 ’ Q0 $0.00 100%;
36™ RCP FLARED END L} EACH $5.035.00 ERens -1 s o 50.00 b AISE

Grand Totals $1,343.060.43 $956,375.16 $45,336.50 $0.00 7% $51.591.10

AADOCUMENT G702 GONTINUATION SHEET FORGTBZ_ 1957 EDIFON AiAx 1987

THE RMERIC AN INSTITUTE OF 2RC

TECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVENUE, N W WASMNGTON. OC 200065332

G703-1892



	Harrison-Crossroads Cert Pay 04 - Letter
	Harrison-Crossroads Cert Pay 04
	Crossroads Business Park Payment Certificate #4 Summary
	Pay App #4- Cross Roads - Village of Harrison 1.20.25

