McMAHON

ARCHITECTS

June 18, 2025

Village of Harrison

Attn: Chad Pelishek, Village Manager
W5298 Highway 114

Harrison, WI 54952

Re: Village of Harrison
Crossroads Business Park Utility & Street Construction
Certificate for Payment #8
McM. No. H0006-09-24-00507

Dear Chad:
Enclosed herewith is Certificate for Payment #8 for the above referenced project. This Certificate is
issued to Gene Frederickson Trucking & Excavating, Inc. in the amount of $104,743.95 for partial

payment for work performed through June 30, 2025.

Please process the enclosed, and forward payment to Gene Frederickson Trucking & Excavating, Inc.
Should you have any questions, please contact our office at your convenience.

Respectfully,
McMahon Associates, Inc.

—_—m= D

Lee R. Reibold, P.E.
Associate / Senior Municipal & Civil Engineer

LRR:
cc: Gene Frederickson Trucking & Excavating, Inc.
Enclosure: Certificate for Payment #8
SERVICE
" INSPIRED
McMAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. 1445 McMAHON DRIVE NEENAH, W1 54956 Mailing P.O. BOX 1025 NEENAH, WI 54957-1025

PH 920.751.4200 FAX 920.751.4284 MCM@MCMGRP.COM WWW.MCMGRP.COM SINCE 1909



1445 MCMAHON DRIVE P.O. BOX 1025
C NEENAH, WI 54956 NEENAH, WI 54957-1025
SNECANT N W L IACIN  TELEPHONE: 920.751.4200

McMAHON ASSOCIATES, INC. FAX: 920.751.4284

CERTIFICATE FOR
PAYMENT

Conftract No.

VILLAGE OF HARRISON Project File No.

W5298 Highway 114 Certificate No.

Harrison, WI 54952 Issue Date:
Project:

This Is To Certify That, In Accordance With The Confract Documents Dated:

GENE FREDERICKSON TRUCKING &
EXCAVATING, INC.

4450 Fieldcrest Drive

Kaukauna, WI 54130

Is Enfitled To Partial Payment For Work Performed Through:

H0006-09-24-00507

H0006-09-24-00507

Eight (8)

June 18, 2025

Village of Harrison — Crossroads

Business Park Utility & Roadway Const

September 9, 2024

June 30, 2025

X Contractor's Application For Payment Attached.
X Itemized Cost Breakdown Attached.

Original Contract $1,215,005.90 Completed To Date $1,279,392.75
Net Change Orders $129,054.53 Retainage 2.5% $33,601.51
Current Contract Amount $1,344,060.43 Subtotal $1,245,791.24
Previously Certified $1,141,047.29
Amount Due This Payment: $104,743.95

Certified By:

McMAHON ASSOCIATES, INC.
Neenah, Wisconsin

Lee R. Reibold, P.E.
Associate / Senior Municipal & Civil Engineer

W:\ PROJECTS \ HO006 \ 092400507 \ CONSTR \ CONTRACT \ CERT PAYMENT \ #8




Crossroads Business Park
Utility & Street Construction
Village of Harrison

Payment Certificate #8 Summary
McM No. H0006-09-24-00507

Base Bid:
Payment Certificate #8 Contract to Date Difference
Item Qty Unit Description Unit Price Total Quantity Total Cost  Quantity Total Cost Quantity Total Cost
1. 2,103 LF 8 Inch Sanitary Sewer $61.00 $ 128,283.00 $ - 2,103 $ 128,283.00 0$ -
2 85.8 VF 48 Inch Sanitary Sewer Manhole Including Casting and Chimney Seal $662.00 $  56,799.60 $ - 87 $ 57,733.02 141§ 933.42
3. 655 LF 6 Inch SCH 40 PVC Sanitary Sewer Lateral $41.00 $ 26,855.00 $ - 654 $ 26,814.00 18 (41.00)
4. 50 LF 6 Inch SCH 40 PVC Sanitary Sewer Lateral (Lot 9) $79.00 $ 3,950.00 $ - 64§ 5,056.00 14 $ 1,106.00
5. 2,250 LF 8 Inch Water Main $66.00 $ 148,500.00 $ - 2,250 $ 148,500.00 0$ -
6 6 Ea 8 Inch Resilient Wedge Gate Valve $2,926.00 $ 17,556.00 $ - 48 11,704.00 2 $ (5852.00)
7 4 Ea 6 Inch Resilient Wedge Gate Valve $2,123.00 $ 8,492.00 $ - 49 8,492.00 0$ -
8. 4 Ea Hydrant $6,376.00 $ 25,504.00 $ - 48 25,504.00 0$ -
9. 50 LF 6 Inch Hydrant Lead $55.00 $ 2,750.00 $ - 37 $ 2,035.00 -13 § (715.00)
10. 625 LF 2 Inch SDR 9 PE Water Lateral $25.00 $ 15,625.00 $ - 625 $ 15,625.00 0s$ -
1. 60 LF 2 Inch SDR 9 PE Water Lateral (Lot 9) $66.00 $ 3,960.00 $ - 72 $ 4,752.00 12 $ 792.00
12. 13 Ea 2 Inch Corporation, Curb Stop & Stop Box $1,273.00 $  16,549.00 $ - 14 $ 17,822.00 18 1,273.00
13. 731 LF 36 Inch RCP Storm Sewer $113.00 $ 82,603.00 $ - 731 $ 82,603.00 0s$ -
14. 600 LF 30 Inch RCP Storm Sewer $87.00 $ 52,200.00 $ - 600 $ 52,200.00 0s$ -
15. 619 LF 24 Inch RCP Storm Sewer $61.00 $ 37,759.00 $ - 619 $ 37,759.00 0s$ -
16. 53 LF 24 Inch Storm Sewer $53.00 $ 2,809.00 $ - 53 § 2,809.00 0s$ -
17. 351 LF 18 Inch RCP Storm Sewer $47.00 $ 16,497.00 $ - 351 $ 16,497.00 0s$ -
18. 67 LF 18 Inch Storm Sewer $39.00 $ 2,613.00 $ - 67 $ 2,613.00 0s$ -
19. 40 LF 15 Inch RCP Storm Sewer $48.00 $ 1,920.00 $ - 40 $ 1,920.00 0s$ -
20. 181 LF 15 Inch Storm Sewer $38.00 $ 6,878.00 $ - 181 § 6,878.00 0s$ -
21. 144 LF 12 Inch RCP Storm Sewer $45.00 $ 6,480.00 $ - 144§ 6,480.00 0s$ -
22 87 LF 12 Inch Storm Sewer $30.00 $ 2,610.00 $ - 87 $ 2,610.00 0s$ -
23 1 Ea 36 Inch RCP Flared End Section $5,035.00 $ 5,035.00 $ - 18 5,035.00 0s$ -
24 1 Ea 30 Inch RCP Flared End Section $3,708.00 $ 3,708.00 $ - 18 3,708.00 0s$ -
25. 3 Ea 18 Inch RCP Flared End Section $1,948.00 $ 5,844.00 $ - 38 5,844.00 0s$ -
26 2 Ea 12 Inch RCP Flared End Section $1,564.00 $ 3,128.00 $ - 28 3,128.00 0s$ -
27 56 VF 84 Inch Diameter Storm Sewer Manhole $1,487.00 $ 8,327.20 $ - 10 $ 14,632.08 424 $ 6,304.88
28. 9.7 VF 72 Inch Diameter Storm Sewer Manhole $1,235.00 $ 11,979.50 $ - 15§ 18,636.15 539 § 6,656.65
29. 316 VF 60 Inch Diameter Storm Sewer Manhole $909.00 $ 28,724.40 $ - 22 3 19,925.28 -9.68 $ (8,799.12)
30 154 VF 48 Inch Diameter Storm Sewer Manhole $655.00 $  10,087.00 $ - 15 $  10,073.90 -0.02 $ (13.10)
31 1 Ea 36 Inch Diameter Stand Pipe Outlet Structure with Trash Rack for Outlot 2 Pond $2,824.00 $ 2,824.00 $ - 19 2,824.00 0$ -
32 1 Ea Trash Rack for Outlot 1 Pond Outlet Structure $620.00 $ 620.00 $ - 18 620.00 0% -
33 1 Ea Anti-Seep Collar $515.00 $ 515.00 $ - 18 515.00 0$ -
34 12 Ea Catch Basin $2,307.00 $  27,684.00 $ - 12§ 27,684.00 0% -
35. 600 LF 4 Inch Perforated Underdrain with Geotextile Sock $16.00 $ 9,600.00 $ - 500 $ 8,000.00 -100 $ (1,600.00)
36 3 Ea YardDrain $2,052.00 $ 6,156.00 $ - 29 4,104.00 -1 $  (2,052.00)
37, 1 LS  Utility Trench Compaction Certification $12,738.00 §  12,738.00 $ - 1% 12,738.00 0% -
38. 1 LS Common Pond Excavation (Estimated at 2,500 C.Y.) $36,242.00 $  36,242.00 $ - 1 $ 36,242.00 0$ -
39 1 LS Borrow for Stormwater Ponds (Estimated at 2,110 C.Y.) $3,108.00 $ 3,108.00 $ - 18 3,108.00 0$ -
40 16 CY Light Rip-Rap with Type HR Fabric $50.00 $ 800.00 $ - 16 $ 800.00 0s$ -
41 31 CY Medium Rip-Rap with Type HR Fabric $58.00 $ 1,798.00 $ - 31 $ 1,798.00 0% -
42 50 CY Heavy Rip-Rap with Type HR Fabric $65.00 $ 3,250.00 $ - 0s$ - -50 $ (3,250.00)
43 500 SY  Turf Reinforcement Mat, Class IlI, Type B $15.90 $ 7,950.00 $ - 458 § 7,282.20 42 $ (667.80)
44, 6,400 SY  Temporary Stabilization for Prairie Area (Temporary Seed and Mulch) $1.35 § 8,640.00 $ - 6,400 $ 8,640.00 0s$ -
45. 1 LS Common Roadway Excavation (Estimated at 3,120 C.Y.) $12,340.00 $§  12,340.00 $ - 1§ 12,340.00 0% -
46 1 LS Roadway Subgrade Preparation $41,795.00 $  41,795.00 $ - 1 $  41,795.00 0$ -
47. 400 CY Excavation Below Subgrade (EBS) $6.00 $ 2,400.00 $ - 0s$ - -400 $ (2,400.00)
48. 1200 SY Type 1 Geogrid $1.70 $  2,040.00 $ - 0% - 41,200 $  (2,040.00)
49. 800 TON Base Aggregate Dense 3 Inch for EBS Areas $1360 $  10,880.00 $ - 0s$ - -800 $ (10,880.00)
50. 12,000 SY  SAS Fabric $1.25 § 15,000.00 $ - 12,000 $ 15,000.00 0$ -
51. 3,900 TON Base Aggregate Dense 1-1/4 Inch $1215 $§  47,385.00 3,779.10 $  45916.07 [3,779.10 $ 45916.07 | -120.90 $ (1,468.94)
52. 5,850 TON Base Aggregate Dense 3 Inch $13.60 $ 79,560.00 | 432558 $ 58,827.89 | 581598 $  79,097.33 -34.02 $ (462.67)
53. 15,000 SY Temporary Stabilization of Roadway R/W (Temporary Seed and Mulch) $1.10 $ 16,500.00 $ - 0$ - -15,000 $ (16,500.00)
54. 2 Ea  Tracking Pad $1,200.00 $ 2,400.00 $ - 29 2,400.00 0$ -
55. 15 Ea Inlet Protection $110.00 $ 1,650.00 $ - 15 § 1,650.00 0$ -
56 8 Ea Temporary Ditch Check $125.00 $ 1,000.00 $ - 8 $ 1,000.00 0$ -
57. 2,200 LF SiltFence $2.00 $ 4,400.00 $ - 2,200 $ 4,400.00 0$ -
58. 60 SY 4 Inch HMA Pavement Restoration (Friendship Drive) $126.67 $ 7,600.20 $ - 60 $ 7,600.20 0% -
59. 150 SY  Lawn Turf Restoration (Friendship Drive) $1.60 §$ 240.00 $ - () - -150 § (240.00)
TOTAL (Items 1. through 59., Inclusive) [ $ 1,111,140.90 | $  104,743.95 | $ 1,071,225.22 | $ (39,915.68)]
Supplemental Bid #2:
Payment Certificate #8 Contract to Date Difference
Item Qty Unit Description Unit Price Total Quantity Total Cost  Quantity Total Cost Quantity Total Cost
S2-1. 60 LF  Bore 16 Inch Steel Casing Pipe Sanitary Sewer Under STH 55 $708.00 $  42,480.00 $ - 60 $  42,480.00 0% -
S§2-2. 97 LF  8Inch Sanitary Sewer $29.00 $ 2,813.00 $ - 97 $ 2,813.00 0s$ -
S2-3. 60 LF  Bore 16 Inch Steel Casing Pipe for Water Main Under STH 55 $611.00 $  36,660.00 $ - 60 $  36,660.00 0s$ -
S2-4. 106 LF 8 Inch Water Main $72.00 $ 7,632.00 $ - 106 $ 7,632.00 0s$ -
S2-5. 2 Ea 8lInch Resilient Wedge Gate Valve $2,946.00 $ 5,892.00 $ - 23 5,892.00 0% -
S2-6. 1 Ea 6 Inch Resilient Wedge Gate Valve $2,123.00 $ 2,123.00 $ - 19 2,123.00 0% -
S2-7. 1 Ea  Hydrant $6,050.00 $ 6,050.00 $ - 18 6,050.00 0s$ -
S2-8. 5 LF 6 Inch Hydrant Lead $43.00 $ 215.00 $ - 59 215.00 09 -
Supplemental Bid #2 Total (Items S2-1. through S2-8., Inclusive) [ $  103,865.00 | $ -] $  103,865.00 | $ -]
Total Base Bid + Supplemental Bid #2 | $ 1,215,005.90 | $  104,743.95 | $ 1,175,090.22 | $ (39,915.68)|
Change Order Items:
Payment Certificate #8 Contract to Date Difference
Item Qty Unit Description Unit Price Total Quantity Total Cost  Quantity Total Cost Quantity Total Cost
1.1 209 L.F. ADD 29" x 45" HERCP Storm Sewer $179.08 §  37,427.72 $ - 209 § 37,427.72 0% -
1.2 283 L.F. ADD 24" x 39" HERCP Storm Sewer $142.78 §  40,406.74 $ - 283 §  40,406.74 0s$ -
1.3 1 EACH ADD 29" x 45" HERCP Flared End Section $5,163.07 $ 5,163.07 $ - 18 5,163.07 0s$ -
1.4 14,190 C.Y. ADD Borrow for Lots 10-13 $7.00 $  99,330.00 $ - 10,654 §  74,578.00 -3,536 $ (24,752.00)
1.5 209 L.F. DEDUCT 36" RCP Storm Sewer -$113.00 $ (23,617.00) $ - 209 $ (23,617.00) 0s$ -
1.6 283 L.F. DEDUCT 30" RCP Storm Sewer -$87.00 $ (24,621.00) $ - 283 § (24,621.00) 0s$ -
1.7 1 EACH DEDUCT 36" RCP Flared End Section -$5,035.00 $ (5,035.00) $ - 19 (5,035.00) 09 -
TOTAL Change Order ltems [ $  129,054.53 | $ -] $  104,302.53 | $ (24,752.00)]

Total Contract Amount = |

W:\PROJECTS\H0006\092400507\Constr\Contract\Cert Payment\Crossroads Business Park Payment Certificate Summary\Cert-08

$ 1,344,060.43 |

$  104,743.95 |

$ 1,279,392.75 |

$ (64,667.68)|

Completed to Date =
Project i =

$ 1,279,392.75
2.5% $  33,601.51

Subtotal =
Previously Certified =

$ 1,245,791.24
$ 1,141,047.29

Amount Due this Payment =

$ 104,743.95




-23su891 9Y) WO} AJ2NUAYINY SJUSWNI0( JO UOHBISY - |0y Juswnsoq VIV pajajdwos e Buisanbai £q Jusawnsop sy} jo uoliepijea ulelqo Aew siasn
2661 ® - ®VIY  NOILIO3 2661 - INIWAYd H0Od NOILYDI4tLHID ANY NOILYDITddY - 2049 INJWND0A VIV

Z625-9000Z 20 'NOLONIHSYM “M N “IAY HHOA M3IN SELL 'SLOFLIHOHY 4O ILNLILSNI NYOIHIWY IHL

*J0BIUO.) SIY} JAPUN I0JORIUO)) 10 JBUM() 3] Jo s1y3u Aue o3 sorpnfoid
moym axe juswied jo soueydedoe pue juduiAed ‘SOUBNSS] "UIAISY PIWEU JO)ORIUO)
a1y 01 Ajuo s[qeAed st GHIALLYAD LNNOWY 2Ul1, "9[qerodau j0u St 91edy1is) sy |

AN

aw

91 kg

*LOALIHOYV
(‘Da1Y11420 TUNOWD 2Y] Y1t WLIOJUOD O] PIBUDYD 241 1DY] 122YS UOHDAUIIUOD 2YTuU0 pup uolponddy
s1y) uo s2nS1f 1p iy panddy junown ayi wodf saffip paifirao junow fi uouvupidxa Yoviry)

sy AM1L430 LNNOWY

"QAIALLMFD LNNOWY a4 Jo jusuiked o) papnus st

/a_:—:::::..,\\
: 4,
Qmat_&.ﬁco%&: PUE ‘SJUSUINOO(] JOBRIIUO.) SU [IIM 3OUBPIOIIE UL SI YI0A Y3 Jo Aijenb oy

/_/ PR
> noﬂr * 2 ..:m@:ﬁ‘v st passa1goid sey SHOA, 9Y) JOI]9q PUB UONRULIOJUL ‘9Fpa[mouy| §1031Ydry

-
=
X7, 3
= o ag u&%ﬁ#: 01 1811 JOUMQ 9} 0} SATJ1139 101y 3P ‘uonedtjdde oty ursuduwos

&

|...
-
-

U_.wm%mc og..r.___?., A@oustuﬁc 311S-UO U0 Paseq ‘SJUSUMOO(] J9ENUO.) ) YILm SOUBPIOIIE U]

® - INIPAVC ¥O4 3LVYOI4ILYTD S, 1OFLIHIUV

=

= W

-

Z O
",
7,

%,

TIVION ;3 S

-~ ssandxa uoissiunuo ) A
:o11qnd A1ejoN
SIY) 2UI 210J3q 0] WOMS pue paquosqng

AIAVOV.LNO Yo Auno)y NISNOOSIM :jo el

Seferin —

ONI ‘DNILYAVIXE % ONIIONUL NOSHIIIIATE ANTD AOLIVULINOD

“aNp MOU ST U219y UMOYS Jusuked JuaLIND Jey) Pue JoumQ 3} WOy PaAIadal sjudwiked
PUE PONSSI 2194 JUSUIAE 10} SIIBDLJ IS ) SNOIAdId YOI 10J YIOAL 10] J030BIUO) S}

Aq pred 123 9ABY SIUNOUTE [[B JeY} ‘SJUSUINIO] 19RIUO.) 3Y) YIIM 30UEPI0IOE Ul pajo[duroo
u2aq Sey JusUIAe 103 uoneoiddy siy) Aq PaIdA0D FI0M Y1 JONaq PUE uonewIojul
“2pa[mouy SJ0IOBINU0.) 3U3 JO 153q 1f) 03 TEY) SALIHAD I0I0RIU0.) PIUTISIOPUN Ay,

£5'%50°6T1S 19p1Q 28uey) A9 SAONVHD LAN
00°0$ £5'¥50°6T18 STVIOL
0008 00°08 UOA S1y paaoidde [el0],
0008 €S HS06TIS 10UMQ Aq stjuou snojaaid ut
paoidde sadueyd [ejo],
| SNOLLONGAJ SNOLLIAQy AMVINNNS YHAAYO0 IONVHD
(9 sur ssof ¢ o)
8T #S0°L0T $ ADVNIV.LAY DNIANTINI ‘HSINII OL FONVIVE ‘6
6€€10°671 $ ANA INTFNAVd INTUAND '8
6T LYO THI] $ (ereoy ) s0ud uroy 9 durT) INFWAVd
WO SALYIIALLYED SNOIATYd SSAT 'L
(1290, § 2ur] s97 § dur')
89'090°99C°1 $ IDVNIV.LAY $STTAINIVE TVLIOL 9
15°109'€€ $ (£0LD Jo 1 uwn[o) ul [ej0 ]
10 q¢ + ©¢ saur]) ofeureldy [v10],
(£0LD uo f uwn[oy)
$ [ELIIEN PAIOIS JO %, q
(€0LD U0 F + ( Wm0 ))
15°109°€E $ oM pae[duio) jo 9, § ®
HADVYNIVLAY 'S
(coLDuwo puuwmo))  JLvd
61°799°66Z°1 $ 01 9¥0LS ¥ AALITdNOD TVIOL ¥
96 P11°ELY' $ (ZF 120D 5LVA OL WNS LOVYLNOD ‘¢
£5' 450621 $ S1opa() 28uey ) £q A3uBYd BN T
£6°090" e’ 1 $ ANS LOVILNOD TYNIDIIO 1

“PaYOBNE S1 ‘gD UBWNS0Q YV 199YS uonenunuo’)

“JOBIUO) 9y YIIM UOHIIUUOD U ‘M0]oq UMOYs se yuswiAed 10j speut st uonedtjddy

INIWAV O NOILVYIITddV SAOLIVILNOD

‘HLVA LOVIINOD

‘SON LOdrodd

HOLOVILNOD 8085Y
JLO3LIHOWY
YIANMO

10} uonNQISI 8 *ON NOILVOI'lddV

AOd LOVILNOD
0LIPS IM VNNVIANVYA
AANIA LSFADATAI 0S¥

"ONI ‘ONILYAVOXH % DNIDIDNYL NOSIOFATd INID

*LOFLIHDYUYV VIA

NOSTJIIVH JO IOVTTIA
MAVd SSANISNG SAVOY SSOYD 1 LOdr0Ad

9S6vS 1M HYNAAN
AATIA NOHVIWON s+ 1
ONI g4.LVIDOSSY NOHVINDIW OL

204D ININNDO0A VIV

S39vd OM ] 40 3NO 39Vvd

LNINAV 04 NOILVII4ILY3D ANV NOILVOITddV



2661029 ZCZSB000Z 00 NOLONHSYM MN 3NAAY YHOA MIN SCLI S1OTUHOUY 40 JUNILSNINVOWINY IHL
3 oy WU S50 N RS ST AN TI00

00'96s o os 0D 0T6'1S wos il 00 0T6'1S 00 0T6"1S 00 8PS Al op WIMAIS WO TS I ST
$9°0L1S 08 il n0L19'Ts 0008 il 00£19°TS o 0 E19'TS OO 6ES ) WM IS WNOTS ILONLEL
SRPIRS Q00 ol 00 L6H91S 0008 (1 00 L6H918 (193 00 L6918 00 LES 18] 1s¢ UM IS ARIO TS LA TLINT RE
SPOvIS 06 oS Ll 00 6OR'CS 00 os n 0060R TS 13 00 608'TS 00 £€S ] g< WIMS WHOLS TIINI b2
S6L9R'1S 0o 0s L) 00 65L°LES onos 0 00 6SL'LES 00°6EL'LES 0198 Fij 61o UM ARIO TS A TIONI 1
0n019'zs o8 Ll 00 00T'TES onos I 00 00T'TES o 00 00T°TES 00 L84S Tif o0y IS WNOTS DA TIINI e
STOCI'YS a0 os el 00 £09'THS 00 0s (] 0D £09°THS 1EL 00 E09'T8S voLs [iva HAMAS WRIOLS dDY TTINT 9t
XOH OIS
01°168S L] "ER01 OOTIR'LIS 00 0s (] 00 TTR'LIS i 0n6rs9Is 00 ELTIS vy gl FAOTS AN WIOD HINIT
6101
09'LETS (00 T6L8) Rl 00 TELTS onos Al DOTSLTS Y} 00 (W6'ES 00998 [ TRV IREITVM 1d 6 WAS TLINI T
TVAOW:TI
STIRLS 0o 08 2001 00 €29'SIS 00 0s i 00 €TYEIs 1) Q) $T9€IS 00 §t8 11 €9 SIVEALTV LRI VAL HA 6 M TINED
SLINS O EILS *eTL 00 SE0'eS 0008 G0 SEO'TS Ly 00 0EL'TS 00 s¢8 11 v AV LINVAAATIHTONT
0z'sLT'1s onos =uliil 00 FOS'STS apos 00 HOS'STS r 00 FOE'SES 00 92! 4 TRVHIIAN
INIVA
09'vTPs a0 0s *umni 00 TOF'RS 0008 (L] onT6HRS td DO TGRS N0ETI'TS v v LIV UM TRETE TSR TLONT Y
VA
[fr4 335 00 T88°CS 00 POL YIS 00 08 (L 00'POL NS + ODVES'LIS 009T6'TS w9 SILVD FIDCEA TNACTISITN ITOND ®
00'STY'LS o0 os 00 00S°RE1S 0008 i 0000SREIS (Lt 00 00S™8E1S 00'99s 1| oscc NIV ETIVM TEONTR
TIVIELIV RIS
ar'zses UL L A 009<0°es onoes 0 on9eo'ss (= 0 6Ls 1] os AAVIINVS JAL OF TLIS TTONT
IVHATV LRI GS
nLore's ol frs L) ODFIRITS 00 0s 0 00 FIR9CS e 00 SER'ITS 00 1FS T €9 AUVIINVS DAL OF 1138 TIINIY
TVAS AINWIIE) 1V
HNITSVL) DNIKITIIND T IONNVIN
$9'9RR'TS *ettil O EEL’LES aos n TOLELLES [k 09 6HL'YES (0 TYIS U AMAIS ANVEINVS TLONI 8F
SIvIF'YS arin] 00 £8T°8TIS onns n 00 EATHTIS LN O ERTACIS 00198 T UM IS AUVIINVS 1IN R
aig asve
W a
N) (R ]
L s LRSI KOV RLIV
T EAvA i [S3D)] AL TIIROD AN SHRLL Ot s R 1] LA i ivi LEivA
WKV % ol SIVIILILVIY 107 LAY YHOW b ALLENY b CLILLINS 1 LIN | ATINVAD b 1 AV RSN S
ION LOFr0¥d S LOALIHUY Ayddre Leao s ] 1) TN DIGUHCA DIAEA SR UO | WUR[0,) 35()
SZA/9 ‘0L AONTd IB[IOD 1SDEU DY) U] PARNS AT SIUNOWIE *M0[3q SUBTIERQR) 1]
$THT/9 ILVA NOILYIITdd Y PALDLIIE ST HONEDYILAD PALAIS SIAICI|U0.)
8 ‘ONNOILYIITddY Buneiuod “TNTAAV A0 NOLLVOLILIEL) ANV NOULVOT LRIV ‘TOLD Wwaundsog) vy

T £0LD INIWNDOA VIV 133HS NOILVNNILNOD




2661-€0L9

252590002 D0 NOLONHSYM MN JONIAY YHOA MINSELI SLOFIHOUY 40 UNULSNI NYOIHINY IHL
v ey IO DG E2D R0 TR ROTIRINDS D i i v

DNDRIVIA
0nors “anl an 0ngs onos 0 00 Q0RS el a0 008S (0 0¢S Aafan DUV AT RLAL /A DRI TTIDET

Adonc 1
Op'ss1s 0nROI'LS o os 0 00801°¢S I 00 801°€S 00 801'tS s LVMIAIOLS A0:1 MOMTAOH
AD00ST k50
ol'zIss =il 00 TEFTULS 00 08 n 00 THTYES 1 00 TETYES NOTPT'IES S0 NOITVAVOXIT UNOD SERINELY
HLER
06'9£9S “ulibl 008ELTIS 0o os n 00 RELTIS 1 00 8EL'TIS 00 8ELTIS s NULE AR IERTH L A
nz'snes £l a0 POt 00o0s ul 00 POUtS ¥ 0091’98 D TEO'TS Hovi| ¢ NIVICLETHVA
A0S TTIGTIOND M
wn'nors (LT LRt 0G'000°RS o0 os n 0D 0008 (L3 DO009'6S 0091S 11 vo9 NIVHCIH: NG CEHTVRIOR Td HONT F
0TPRLNS el 00 FRY'LTS 0pos n 00 FR9°LCS il 0D bRY'LTS 00 LOE'TS | TL NISVE 1LV
SL'STS Lt Dneres Q0os 0 00 eies 1 [UIRS1SY ongies il 1 VLIl DTS LN
RTINS BTTINO NG RE
00 IS 2001 000798 0n0s 0 000298 I 00 0798 00 0TYs il o [ TIN0 A0T AIVI NSV
ANOd T TT1A0 401 AV
0T 1vls 00 PTR'CS a0 oS n 00 FTR'TS ] 0UFTA'TS 00 Fe8'eS v HSVAT /M RINLINATS 1Ty
Hedld CINVITS WHTHAVICATIONT 9
0L LSS s =0l 06 ELOOIS 0o 0s o 06 £L0°01S LRy 00 LROFOLS 00 €598 Al EL TTONNVIALH A 1%
RIS YA TTIAVICTLIN S
HMINVIN
9Z7'966S TU66L'8S = RL STE'GIS 00'0s i BT STE'G1S T OF FTL'RCS 00 6068 IAfU 1L A LA IS WRIOTS ¥ ITHIAVIU ILINT (5
FITIINV I Wi S
1R1£68 il HO oS SIILYRIS (SR 0S 6L6'1IS 00 SET'1S 1AfL6 OIS N AAVICTINT T
10NNV MM ES)
09°1€LS i pirg i) RO TEO'FIS a0 os n RO TEY'HIS e 0T LTE8S O L8PS A% WHOILS WLTWVICTIIND B8
BOOLE L EIM LRI

Or9s1S onos s 00RTI'ES onos " 00 4z1°ES 4 00 8TI'LS G0 9SS Wiy © NOPLYIS AN:LO RV TIINL
0TTOTS o os %001 0D FER'ES oros n 00 FER'SS ) 00 FER'ES 00 REG'IS [IRCE] R NOTI Y S AN 1 LRIV ET R TTONT 81
0y SRIS 0008 2001 0 A0L'ES {0 i 00 80L°ES I 00 ROL'ES 00 R0L'ES ! NOHL RIS ANHLCERIVET O TLIND 08
SL16TS Qo 0s sl 0N SEN'SS 0o os o 00 SE0'SS I OFSED'SS 00 SE0'SS il RV LT LM TLIND 9
0S0EIS o os =i 00019'¢S anos n 00019'TS Ly 60019'TS 00 0ts Ly WAMAS WIHOIS TIONI TT
00°pTES anos i) 00 0898 0008 i 00 08F°9S trl 00 08F*9S 00 ¢ES LRI Ll HAM IS WHOLS AR TIDNI T
U6 LhES 0008 il 00 BLRIS w08 0 00 /L39S (L1} 00 RLY'YS 00 8ES 1) A M I8 WRIOTS ITINI €1

b [T
Ivaon 1 N - b
[REY] e CEHIOLS ANV i NOHVO IV
TIHVRIVA I} stnd fol O m G TLONOD ERTEE ] CLLIDLLI SILL WA Mk IS CUH 18] 1¥ivA
WNIVT (K LNAVIVSE % vior SIVIM LIVIN R INOOLLRITINVAD [AANRTNTINTY 1ODLLLIN Y 1 11XV 10 M AN B0 O T P

ON 12310Ud $.LIFLIHOYY
ST/ -OL Ao

ST//9 ALVA NOLLYDITddV
8 ON NOLLYDITddV

“Addr At sy | Jo) adrmeids djgen
Y PR M () RMINR A28 MIEITOLIR AN SR U
BANEIYTHA PAUAIS KIOPRINL,)

AU SIDRIUD,) U0 [ IUNT0,) A7)

pagaene
Aunend [ NTAAYA 40 NOTTVIR L) ANV NOLEV IV T0LD 1wamadoc] VIV

S30w £ DL YR

£04D INFWNDOA VIV

133HS NOILVNNILNOD



285LL0I D

TRTERISE A0 WIS AR TN MeOL MINTEN TI0 e0e 4 1
Dt e NSO een F340 kD)

[t AT AT
PR NSRRI Bhet i R

0008 [ 0 (5 [0S oS 0 O0UEES wis (5] [IATHED TS AHOD L1 THET N
ARICH U TTISCNEINRED = NOUEVHIN S
10'08ES oos a1 0T 009'L8 o os 1] 0T 009°LS m 0T 0MW'LS L9918 AS| 9 FEIN:AW AV VIAILL LN 1

00'0Tes a0T 00 00F'PS onos 0 00 00F'eS noc't 00 00F'¥S ones 1) 00T LINAE
on'nss %001 0000018 mnos 0 oo 1S B 00 000'1S o szIs 8 LY LD TIC AW

05°T]S 2001 00 0€9'1S 00 0s 0 an 0sy' IS <l [URESNEN onous 1LV St ROt
0n'0zIs 0008 %001 00 00F'TS 00 0s 0 00 00F'S c 0000FTS 0o 00T1S navi| c Ve DNDIDVAL
1Lymm
B UEIS W M AVRIIVUR
00os 0D 0DS'918 %0 00 os on s 1 0008 i 00'00€*91S oris AS| nons1 AONOIHVATHVIS dAHI
TVALHNIY
PERIGPS (LLIOR61S) sl LL9IE66S £ LGO'6LS RG6CIRE P 69T°02S b OGP 60 WE6LS WIS SNOT| 0s8°¢ ISN TG DOV ISV
04°$62'TS PG BOHIS UaLh LO9IG'SHS LOILECPS 1 6LLT o0 0s 0 O0'SRE'LES creis SNOI [ 006'€ abU T ISNAIA DOV SV
HO0SLS 00 0s %001 00 000°S1S 0 os 0 opo'Tl stis AS| 0noet DDV SV
SV SET 0
000s 0D 08R'01S %al} 08 anos 0 woos 0 ODORR'OIS wWris SNOI | 008 NI VOIRIDDY 15Vl
000§ 00 0FO'CS %0 00 0s 0008 0 0p 0s 0 00R0'TS oL 1S AS| o0t LI RN
000s 00 00F'eS Yl 00 08 0008 0 0008 0 00 00r'TS 00 9s AJ| tor sl
SL'6RO'TS 00 os %001 00 S6L'1FS 000s 1 00 S6L'1PS | 00 S6L'IFS 0D SGL'TFS s POLT VIV HIVEDIIS AVAMIVOH
ADOTIE 154
00LI9sS oy os %001 00 0RE'TIS oos 0 00 0FETIS ) DHOPETIS 00 0pE'TIS 1 IXH AVMAVOR RN
Trm
AN AL VIRV SV
0TErS ab0! 00 OFY'8S 0 os n 00 0r9'8S 00F9 00 OFY'HS sUIs AR} 00ty AUOA NOHVZT HEV S AUVIOAWELT
1AL RSV LY
1P9ES 082998 %ath 0T TRT'LS 00 08 0 0T TRT'LS RSE 00 0S6'LS 06 €18 AS| Ons IV TNAELNOANT RIHNT
anns DO OET'LS 0 0008 00 0s 0 00 0s 0 00 0TS 00 ¢S AJd| 0s HHIVA ATNAAL /A DRI AAVETTL
06 68S %001 00 B6L'LS anos 0 00 RGL'IS 1€ DORGL'LS 00 8ss A 1e WAV WL
FLAL A AVHAIEH WNICHIN
G oral traoa
NI TON) I
[ ROV Y
(AR Ty ATINASIPL AORELLSING A /. Sy et | SRR FIVA
DNV - wial SIVIN VY SHLE CLIEuA 18 AT A TRV TTRGAta) ALLNIHS L0t LA

‘ON LJ3M0Ud S.1O3LIHOYY

STAOEM ‘0L GORIAd

$2/01/9 4LVA NOILYDITdd VY

! ‘ON NOILLYOIddY

A1dde At swmp suig ) AU JGEURA DINYA SIARIUD,) UN ] MAN]0,) DS[)

JE[|OD 18328

SN 01 PAIEIS AT SWMOIIE *A0[q SUDTIENAE) Ul
POYDITHIL 1 UDTIEIYTHND PAUDLS SI01EIIUD,)
AU * | NANAY HOX NOLLV R TN Y ANV NOTLVOL IV *TOLE Wudnaog] VIV

AL

£0LD INTWNO0A VIV

133HS NOILVNNILNOD




FEIVEmED D0 WERtheR A AN R AR W S BErE 10

Wb o Y OO ST TASITRINGD LD RIS ey

2881-€029

TI'ER6'Y9S FT 86L'pES talt 61'T99'66T'1S Hiros 6EEL0'CTIS OB REVELINS £E0O0PPE IS 8|Bjo | puein)
(sL°15TS) a0l (00 SL'sS) mos ) (00'SE0°SS) 1 (00 se0'ss) 00 SE0’ES NOTTD TS AN CERV LT )Y W9
(S 1€Z°18) %001 (o' 129°+2SH 00 08 o (0 129°+TS) €8 00 179°tzs) 00 L8 rifiese) WM 1S RTIOS d A W0E
(SR'UR1'1S) %001 (0 L19'EES) 0008 n (00 L19°¢2S) ({ing [o0°L19°€TS) NS TR ] WM IS ARIOTS AR WOF
IVIAIISH
06 RTL'ES 00 TEL'FCS EL 00 8LETLS aoos " 00'RLSHLS sl 00 0LE66S o Ls AN oert LA 01 K10TU0 TAORIOH
SI'RSTS LD 9SS 00 0s {0 LoE91'ss | LO'EYL'SS LOE9I'ES vl NG CERAVTET ¥ T HLINT S X 6T
PEOT0'TS %001 PL90FOFS ap 08 i FLIOR RS EBT PL 90 0FS RLTFIS 1] €8T U:AMIS WHOLS U HLONT RE X T
GEILR'S %001 TLULTP'LES anos il TLLTELES [t TLLTHLES BU6LIS 1] 6ot H M IS WHOTS AT TIIND SF X 6T
SLOTS "a001 O0SITS ros [0 [ 3 [T 00 £FS | s VT INVACLATT TLONT
0S°TNES Ta001 00 0S(r9S oS 1 00 0S0°98 1 0D 059 00 089S Hav:| | INVRICLATT
INIVA
<1°901S Y001 00ETI'TS nos 0 001T1°eS 1 N0 LTI'TS 00 LT1'TS e o ALVD DM INANTESRT ELINTO
INTVA
09'p6eS %5001 00 Z68'SS 0 00 TOR'SS T 0D'T68'SS 0D 9r6'cS nwiil © VD DM LN ISR ITONT 8
09°IRES 0nos 24001 0D TE'LS 0no0s il 00 TEY'LS 901 0 TEY'LS (0 TLS f om NIV M ITYM ILONT R
ceIs
AN NIVIAA TIVA O el
Q0'EER'IS 0nos %001 00 099°9ES nnos L On 099°9tS V] 00 099'9tS o 1ws i oo ONSVL FEITS ILINEOT IOt
SYNPIS o008 ODEIR'TS opos 00 E1RCS L6 ODEIR'ES a0 628 11| 6 UM IS AAVIINYS TN ]
SEITS WIANN WIMIS AAVIINVS
an'rel'es o0 os %001 00 ORE'TES 00 0s 0 00 08FTHS 09 no 08HTkS 00 H0LS oo STl ONISVO TLITS TSN 9L 0"
7 G194 TVINAWATAdNS

[EEKd
vl ol ]
v CRBISANY €It SN VY
SCHIVRIVA 11 O o Al LLO 14 SUTL Anaxvihy Al I RN ITIVA
IOVAIV I % SIVDLIIVIE DU TR S INOMTALLLNVIIN [URRI(CITRY AtHsvID NHLIM B0 NE

Adde Avw swon dup 20) SAeueios

GELIEA A1A SIDEINO,) U0  IIanD,) DS()
M01Aq SUDTIERGE] ]
Ui poud

ON LJ310¥d §,LITLIHIUV
STMES :OL a0Nad

ST01/9 ALVA NOILYII1ddY
8 ON NOILYDIddV Fuuewed  INAAV 400 NOTIVILATH 1) ANV NOH VP KLV TOLD uainao viv

SEat L FOLD INTWNDOT VIV 133HS NOILYNNILNOD

IEYOD 1S1LAL DY O] PAIEIS 2L SUTON

payaEN St o[ Aopenuo,y




	Harrison-Crossroads Cert Pay 08 - Letter
	Harrison-Crossroads Cert Pay 08
	Crossroads Business Park Payment Certificate #8 Summary
	Pay App #8 Cross Roads - Village of Harrison 6.10.25

